
CLICK HERE to see the overall 5K results listed below the age group results.

5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:06 AM - Top Males Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3532 MATTHEW LEFTON 8:39:42 8:57:47 0:18:05 5:50 31 M WINCHESTER  VA
2 3500 ZACHARY WIBERG 8:39:42 9:00:01 0:20:19 6:33 13 M HARPERS FERRY WV
3 3291 JOE MCCORMICK 8:39:42 9:00:04 0:20:22 6:34 13 M CHARLES TOWN WV

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:07 AM - Top Females Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3257 ALICIA KOROL 8:39:42 9:03:10 0:23:28 7:34 24 F ARLINGTON VA
2 3080 CALLISTA  CLAIRMONT 8:39:42 9:04:36 0:24:54 8:02 11 F HARPERS FERRY WV
3 3034 STACIE BEYER 8:39:42 9:04:49 0:25:07 8:06 25 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:07 AM for Males 1-13 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3053 LONNIE BRIGGS 8:39:42 9:01:36 0:21:54 7:04 12 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
2 3352 OWEN HAMILTON 8:39:42 9:03:45 0:24:03 7:45 13 M
3 3497 ZANE JANSSEN 8:39:42 9:05:14 0:25:32 8:14 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
4 3345 BRODY PRICE 8:39:42 9:05:34 0:25:52 8:21 13 M SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
5 3433 MICHAEL TENNANT 8:39:42 9:07:27 0:27:45 8:57 13 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
6 3042 ZACHARY BLANKENSHIP 8:39:42 9:08:45 0:29:03 9:22 11 M HARPERS FERRY WV
7 3229 AUSTIN HUFF 8:39:42 9:09:06 0:29:24 9:29 11 M CHARLES TOWN WV
8 3513 THOMAS ROSE 8:39:42 9:09:26 0:29:44 9:35 8 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
9 3204 JOE HERSON 8:39:42 9:09:28 0:29:46 9:36 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

10 3202 BEN  HERSON 8:39:42 9:09:31 0:29:49 9:37 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
11 3122 SAM  DOVE 8:39:42 9:10:11 0:30:29 9:50 11 M BUNKER HILL WV
12 3536 WILLIAM RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:11:57 0:32:15 10:24 7 M HARPERS FERRY WV
13 3321 CHRISTOPHER NEIGHBORS 8:39:42 9:12:14 0:32:32 10:30 9 M CHARLES TOWN WV
14 3275 IAN MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:13:06 0:33:24 10:46 8 M HAMMONDSPORT NY
15 3361 MICHAEL RINALDI 8:39:42 9:14:26 0:34:44 11:12 12 M MARTINSBURG WV
16 3153 NOAH FRITZ 8:39:42 9:18:02 0:38:20 12:22 6 M MARATHON WI
17 3408 ODIN R SMITH 8:39:42 9:19:37 0:39:55 12:53 8 M HARPERS FERRY WV
18 3091 JACKSON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:23:57 0:44:15 14:16 10 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
19 3526 J DONOVAN FRYE 8:39:42 9:23:57 0:44:15 14:16 9 M SHENANDOAH JCT WV
20 3032 THOMAS BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:38 0:51:56 16:45 8 M HARPERS FERRY WV
21 3090 DEVON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:33:41 0:53:59 17:25 7 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:07 AM for Males 14-19 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3254 CODY KNICKERBOCKER 8:39:42 9:00:31 0:20:49 6:43 19 M WINCHESTER VA
2 3239 TYLER JONES 8:39:42 9:02:36 0:22:54 7:23 14 M BETHESDA MD
3 3227 ALEX HOUCHINS 8:39:42 9:03:44 0:24:02 7:45 14 M MARTINSBURG WV
4 3428 GORDON SWAN JR 8:39:42 9:05:20 0:25:38 8:16 15 M HEDGESVILLE WV
5 3157 ERIK GAITAN 8:39:42 9:05:24 0:25:42 8:17 15 M FALLING WATERS WV
6 3434 CHRISTIAN THOMAS 8:39:42 9:08:05 0:28:23 9:09 18 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
7 3118 CONOR DOHERTY 8:39:42 9:08:26 0:28:44 9:16 19 M WILLIAMSPORT MD
8 3381 CHRISTOPHER SCHNEIDER 8:39:42 9:08:54 0:29:12 9:25 17 M MARTINSBURG WV
9 3491 JOHN-DAVID WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:11:28 0:31:46 10:15 14 M INWOOD WV

10 3250 JAY KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:11:29 0:31:47 10:15 14 M GAITHERSBURG MD
11 3203 BILL HERSON 8:39:42 9:15:06 0:35:24 11:25 14 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
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12 3519 ROBBIE BURKETT 8:39:42 9:41:22 1:01:40 19:54 18 M MARTINSBURG WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:07 AM for Males 20-29 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3156 RICKY  FURUSAWA 8:39:42 9:00:21 0:20:39 6:40 26 M FALLS CHURCH VA
2 3287 JOHN MATHERLY 8:39:42 9:00:24 0:20:42 6:41 23 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
3 3065 THOMAS  BURGE 8:39:42 9:03:18 0:23:36 7:37 26 M MARTINSBURG WV
4 3128 JASON DUNN 8:39:42 9:03:47 0:24:05 7:46 23 M SPRINGFIELD VA
5 3503 SEAN LOCKARD 8:39:42 9:04:51 0:25:09 8:07 23 M CUMBERLAND MD
6 3506 JARED ENGLEBRECHT 8:39:42 9:06:17 0:26:35 8:35 24 M BUNKER HILL WV
7 3326 ALEX OBAZA 8:39:42 9:06:54 0:27:12 8:46 29 M LUTHERVILLE MD
8 3012 DERICK AMSLER 8:39:42 9:07:42 0:28:00 9:02 29 M RANSON WV
9 3253 WILLIAM KISTLER 8:39:42 9:08:25 0:28:43 9:16 27 M WASHINGTON DC

10 3496 CHARLES ZITRICK 8:39:42 9:10:44 0:31:02 10:01 28 M GERMANTOWN MD
11 3054 Kyle Sway 8:39:42 9:16:28 0:36:46 11:52 20 M HEDGESVILLE WV
12 3475 ISAAC  WHITMORE 8:39:42 9:17:53 0:38:11 12:19 28 M ROHRERSVILLE MD
13 3150 SEAN FOX 8:39:42 9:18:01 0:38:19 12:22 29 M HERNDON VA
14 3504 JEFF FUNKHOUSER 8:39:42 9:27:13 0:47:31 15:20 25 M BUNKER HILL WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:08 AM for Males 30-39 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3279 JOHN MACLEAN 8:39:42 9:00:07 0:20:25 6:35 38 M GERMANTOWN  MD
2 3394 EDWARD SHELLEY 8:39:42 9:02:55 0:23:13 7:29 36 M RANSON WV
3 3534 KEITH BROPST 8:39:42 9:04:27 0:24:45 7:59 37 M WASHINGTON  DC
4 3514 CHAD TURNER 8:39:42 9:04:47 0:25:05 8:05 34 M CROSS LANES WV
5 3201 BRIAN HERSH 8:39:42 9:04:53 0:25:11 8:07 39 M HEDGESVILLE WV
6 3458 SHAWN WALLACE 8:39:42 9:05:49 0:26:07 8:25 32 M CHARLES TOWN WV
7 3492 JON WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:06:51 0:27:09 8:45 37 M INWOOD WV
8 3173 CHRIS GORHAM 8:39:42 9:07:20 0:27:38 8:55 38 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
9 3382 BRENT SERGENT 8:39:42 9:07:29 0:27:47 8:58 33 M MARTINSBURG WV

10 3197 VERNON HEAVNER 8:39:42 9:07:45 0:28:03 9:03 31 M MARTINSBURG WV
11 3076 DOUG CHESTER 8:39:42 9:08:07 0:28:25 9:10 33 M BROADWAY VA
12 3269 LARRY LINEBERRY 8:39:42 9:08:19 0:28:37 9:14 33 M MARTINSBURG WV
13 3192 COURTNEY HARRISON 8:39:42 9:08:36 0:28:54 9:19 33 M INWOOD WV
14 3284 TONY MARTIRANO 8:39:42 9:08:52 0:29:10 9:25 31 M MARTINSBURG WV
15 3421 MICHAEL STEWART 8:39:42 9:09:11 0:29:29 9:31 31 M STRASBURG VA
16 3392 ROBERT  SHEERIN 8:39:42 9:10:14 0:30:32 9:51 35 M BAY SHORE NY
17 3168 DON GILLESPIE 8:39:42 9:10:24 0:30:42 9:54 34 M CHARLES TOWN WV
18 3499 BRIAN WATSON 8:39:42 9:10:38 0:30:56 9:59 30 M RANSON WV
19 3420 JOHN STEWART 8:39:42 9:10:45 0:31:03 10:01 31 M CHARLES TOWN WV
20 3108 JASON DEFOE 8:39:42 9:10:59 0:31:17 10:05 33 M CHARLES TOWN WV
21 3307 MATT MISIEWICZ 8:39:42 9:11:32 0:31:50 10:16 39 M MARTINSBURG WV
22 3317 SIWA MSANGI 8:39:42 9:12:06 0:32:24 10:27 39 M ROCKVILLE MD
23 3113 NICHOLAS DERRICK 8:39:42 9:12:52 0:33:10 10:42 31 M INWOOD WV
24 3081 BRIAN CLEMMONS 8:39:42 9:13:29 0:33:47 10:54 39 M MARTINSBURG  WV
25 3088 BRANDON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:13:30 0:33:48 10:54 31 M GERRARDSTOWN WV
26 3205 ERIC HIGGINBOTHAM 8:39:42 9:15:33 0:35:51 11:34 35 M HEDGESVILLE WV
27 3423 ROBERT STROTHER IV 8:39:42 9:15:39 0:35:57 11:36 33 M HAGERSTOWN MD
28 3407 ODIN SMITH 8:39:42 9:19:37 0:39:55 12:53 37 M HARPERS FERRY WV
29 3267 BILL  LEWIS 8:39:42 9:19:38 0:39:56 12:53 37 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
30 3429 DANIEL SWIGER 8:39:42 9:20:25 0:40:43 13:08 33 M WINCHESTER VA
31 3093 KEVIN CROWE 8:39:42 9:20:45 0:41:03 13:15 32 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
32 3040 DAVE BLANKENSHIP 8:39:42 9:22:28 0:42:46 13:48 39 M HARPERS FERRY WV
33 3095 HEATH CRUMBACKER 8:39:42 9:22:31 0:42:49 13:49 39 M MARTINSBURG WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:08 AM for Males 40-49 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3380 MARK SCHMITT 8:39:42 9:00:19 0:20:37 6:39 40 M CHARLES TOWN WV
2 3020 SIMON AYLING 8:39:42 9:01:01 0:21:19 6:53 45 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV



3 3442 LOUIS TOMSIC 8:39:42 9:02:34 0:22:52 7:23 44 M HONOLULU HI
4 3193 CHRIS HAUGH 8:39:42 9:02:35 0:22:53 7:23 43 M FREDERICK MD
5 3215 FERDINAND HOGROIAN 8:39:42 9:03:57 0:24:15 7:49 40 M FAIRFAX VA
6 3456 JIM VOGT 8:39:42 9:04:59 0:25:17 8:09 40 M CHARLES TOWN WV
7 3178 STEPHEN GROH 8:39:42 9:05:04 0:25:22 8:11 44 M CHARLES TOWN WV
8 3399 WARD SIGLER 8:39:42 9:05:10 0:25:28 8:13 41 M CHARLES TOWN WV
9 3023 STEVEN BARRETT 8:39:42 9:05:21 0:25:39 8:16 49 M HEDGESVILLE WV

10 3126 HARRY DUNKIN 8:39:42 9:05:53 0:26:11 8:27 44 M HAGERSTOWN MD
11 3226 DAVID HOSTETTER 8:39:42 9:06:41 0:26:59 8:42 48 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
12 3517 RONALD HARMAN 8:39:42 9:07:31 0:27:49 8:58 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
13 3006 PHIL AGUILA 8:39:42 9:07:52 0:28:10 9:05 40 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
14 3182 CHRISTOPHER HALBERT 8:39:42 9:08:17 0:28:35 9:13 47 M WINCHESTER VA
15 3132 EDWIN ENCARNACION 8:39:42 9:08:29 0:28:47 9:17 45 M ASHBURN VA
16 3102 GLENN DAL COLLO 8:39:42 9:08:34 0:28:52 9:19 41 M KEEDYSVILLE MD
17 3112 MICHAEL DENESEUS 8:39:42 9:09:14 0:29:32 9:32 47 M MARTINSBURG WV
18 3211 MICHAEL HINKLE 8:39:42 9:09:39 0:29:57 9:40 40 M SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
19 3162 BOB GELETY 8:39:42 9:10:21 0:30:39 9:53 40 M HARPERS FERRY WV
20 3476 KEITH WICKSTEED 8:39:42 9:10:34 0:30:52 9:57 49 M GERMANTOWN MD
21 3462 BRENT WATSON 8:39:42 9:10:41 0:30:59 10:00 41 M BUNKER HILL WV
22 3377 MICHAEL SAVINSKY 8:39:42 9:10:45 0:31:03 10:01 41 M WOODSTOCK VA
23 3320 JAMES MURRAY 8:39:42 9:11:01 0:31:19 10:06 41 M SHEPHERDSTOWN  WV
24 3137 ASHLEY  EVANS 8:39:42 9:11:26 0:31:44 10:14 45 M ARLINGTON VA
25 3099 BRIAN CUSH 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 40 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
26 3335 MICHAEL PARLETT 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 40 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
27 3468 CHARLES WELTE 8:39:42 9:11:56 0:32:14 10:24 41 M CHARLES TOWN WV
28 3347 TONY PRICE 8:39:42 9:12:07 0:32:25 10:27 40 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
29 3154 DOUG FRUSHOUR 8:39:42 9:12:27 0:32:45 10:34 49 M MYERSVILLE MD
30 3441 DONALD TOLLEFSON 8:39:42 9:12:40 0:32:58 10:38 44 M FREDERICK MD
31 3263 JIM LEAB 8:39:42 9:14:08 0:34:26 11:06 40 M MARTINSBURG WV
32 3360 ANTHONY RINALDI 8:39:42 9:14:17 0:34:35 11:09 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
33 3058 BRAD BROWN 8:39:42 9:16:13 0:36:31 11:47 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
34 3322 KEITH  NEWELL 8:39:42 9:17:25 0:37:43 12:10 43 M HAGERSTOWN MD
35 3152 JEFFERY  FRITZ 8:39:42 9:18:01 0:38:19 12:22 46 M MARATHON WI
36 3165 MILLARD GIBBONS 8:39:42 9:18:20 0:38:38 12:28 47 M MARTINSBURG WV
37 3341 GREGORY PLOURDE 8:39:42 9:22:10 0:42:28 13:42 44 M CHARLES TOWN WV
38 3439 STEVE  THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:28:26 0:48:44 15:43 45 M HAGERSTOWN MD
39 3354 JET REID 8:39:42 9:32:15 0:52:33 16:57 45 M GREENCASTLE PA
40 3166 ARTHUR GIBSON 8:39:42 9:34:30 0:54:48 17:41 44 M GREENCASTLE  PA
41 3501 BRENT RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:34:59 0:55:17 17:50 41 M HARPERS FERRY WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:08 AM for Males 50-59 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3533 BILL OSUCL 8:39:42 9:03:42 0:24:00 7:45 57 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
2 3349 MIKE QUINNELLY 8:39:42 9:04:08 0:24:26 7:53 55 M WINCHESTER VA
3 3209 LARRY HINES 8:39:42 9:04:22 0:24:40 7:57 56 M HEDGESVILLE OH
4 3457 MIKE WALL 8:39:42 9:06:12 0:26:30 8:33 51 M HARPERS FERRY WV
5 3404 WILLIS SMALLWOOD 8:39:42 9:06:43 0:27:01 8:43 53 M MARTINSBURG WV
6 3127 DALE DUNN 8:39:42 9:07:12 0:27:30 8:52 54 M SPRINGFIELD VA
7 3328 GREG DOOMAN 8:39:42 9:09:38 0:29:56 9:39 51 M LEESBURG VA
8 3010 BLAIR ALLEY 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 55 M EASTON MD
9 3365 TOM ROLLER 8:39:42 9:10:33 0:30:51 9:57 56 M RESTON VA

10 3188 JOHN HANSLEY 8:39:42 9:11:19 0:31:37 10:12 55 M LYNDHURST OH
11 3224 MICHAEL HORNER 8:39:42 9:11:39 0:31:57 10:18 50 M CHARLES TOWN WV
12 3001 GREG ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:11:50 0:32:08 10:22 53 M RICHMOND VA
13 3030 DANIEL BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:11:58 0:32:16 10:25 55 M MILTON MA
14 3234 ROLLIE JACOBS 8:39:42 9:12:43 0:33:01 10:39 50 M HARPERS FERRY WV
15 3163 CHARLES GEOGHAN 8:39:42 9:19:26 0:39:44 12:49 59 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
16 3516 JIM JOCHUM 8:39:42 9:19:41 0:39:59 12:54 53 M
17 3251 JOHN KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:20:31 0:40:49 13:10 51 M GAITHERSBURG MD



18 3130 FRANCIS  EICHELBERGER JR 8:39:42 9:25:05 0:45:23 14:38 50 M CHARLES TOWN WV
19 3281 RICHARD MAGNERS 8:39:42 9:30:23 0:50:41 16:21 51 M MARTINSBURG WV
20 3015 LAWRENCE ANGUS 8:39:42 9:33:10 0:53:28 17:15 58 M MARTINSBURG WV
21 3272 ANDREW LYLE 8:39:42 9:38:00 0:58:18 18:48 59 M ARLINGTON VA
22 3453 PETER VANKLEECK 8:39:42 9:43:37 1:03:55 20:37 51 M HEDGESVILLLE WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:09 AM for Males 60-69 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3304 CARLO MICALE 8:39:42 9:04:06 0:24:24 7:52 61 M HEDGESVILLE WV
2 3520 DAVID DOWNIN 8:39:42 9:08:32 0:28:50 9:18 64 M SHARPSBURG MD
3 3367 LOUIS ROSE 8:39:42 9:08:41 0:28:59 9:21 66 M HEDGESVILLE WV
4 3376 JOHN SAUM 8:39:42 9:09:21 0:29:39 9:34 64 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
5 3285 CRAIG MASON 8:39:42 9:10:47 0:31:05 10:02 62 M MARTINSBURG WV
6 3169 JAMES GLYMPH 8:39:42 9:15:24 0:35:42 11:31 68 M CHARLES TOWN WV
7 3450 BOB VALENTINE 8:39:42 9:17:23 0:37:41 12:09 67 M MCLEAN VA
8 3258 PAUL KRADEL 8:39:42 9:18:12 0:38:30 12:25 65 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
9 3478 RON WIDMYER 8:39:42 9:21:30 0:41:48 13:29 63 M CHARLES TOWN WV

10 3449 JOSEPH P VALENT 8:39:42 9:27:38 0:47:56 15:28 63 M RESTON VA
11 3207 DAVID HILKE 8:39:42 9:28:53 0:49:11 15:52 67 M MERRICK NY
12 3036 ALAN  BIGLER 8:39:42 9:30:54 0:51:12 16:31 61 M CHARLES TOWN  WV
13 3298 RICHARD MCLAUGHLIN 8:39:42 9:31:45 0:52:03 16:47 60 M MARTINSBURG WV
14 3009 ROBERT ALLEN 8:39:42 9:31:48 0:52:06 16:48 64 M CAMBRIDGE MD

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:09 AM for Males70+ in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3057 MARC BRIOD 8:39:42 9:24:47 0:45:05 14:33 70 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
2 3186 CONRAD HAMMANN 8:39:42 9:27:22 0:47:40 15:23 80 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:09 AM for Females 1-13 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3451 LUCIA VALENTINE 8:39:42 9:05:06 0:25:24 8:12 13 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
2 3072 MEGAN CARDIEL 8:39:42 9:05:13 0:25:31 8:14 11 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
3 3136 TATIANNA EVANISKO 8:39:42 9:05:18 0:25:36 8:15 13 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
4 3073 RACHEL CARDIEL 8:39:42 9:05:47 0:26:05 8:25 9 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
5 3436 ABBY THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:05:47 0:26:05 8:25 12 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
6 3210 MADISON HINKLE 8:39:42 9:06:22 0:26:40 8:36 12 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
7 3396 KRISTINA SHIPLEY 8:39:42 9:06:25 0:26:43 8:37 11 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
8 3119 OLIVIA DOMINISKI 8:39:42 9:06:48 0:27:06 8:45 11 F CHARLES TOWN WV
9 3290 MADDY MCCLELLAN 8:39:42 9:08:55 0:29:13 9:25 12 F HARPERS FERRY WV

10 3398 MARRA SIGLER 8:39:42 9:09:50 0:30:08 9:43 12 F CHARLES TOWN WV
11 3148 MADELYN FOSTER 8:39:42 9:10:32 0:30:50 9:57 13 F HEDGESVILLE WV
12 3139 KATIE EVANS 8:39:42 9:11:20 0:31:38 10:12 10 F ARLINGTON VA
13 3194 MELODY  HAYES 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 11 F HARPERS FERRY WV
14 3309 HANNAH MOERSCHEL 8:39:42 9:15:24 0:35:42 11:31 10 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
15 3035 AMANDA BIEBEL 8:39:42 9:16:35 0:36:53 11:54 10 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
16 3141 ADALINE FARMER 8:39:42 9:18:03 0:38:21 12:22 10 F STATE COLLEGE PA
17 3268 EMILY  LEWIS 8:39:42 9:19:38 0:39:56 12:53 8 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
18 3249 JAMI KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:20:29 0:40:47 13:09 9 F GAITHERSBURG MD
19 3277 PAIGE MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:21:36 0:41:54 13:31 10 F HAMMONDSPORT NY
20 3104 AUDREY DAVIS 8:39:42 9:24:28 0:44:46 14:26 8 F CHARLES TOWN WV
21 3221 ANASTASIA  HORNER 8:39:42 9:30:51 0:51:09 16:30 12 F CHARLES TOWN WV
22 3031 EMILY BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:40 0:51:58 16:46 10 F HARPERS FERRY WV
23 3220 ALEXIS HORNER 8:39:42 9:32:51 0:53:09 17:09 8 F CHARLES TOWN WV
24 3002 KATHLEEN ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:33:43 0:54:01 17:25 10 F RICHMOND VA

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:09 AM for Females 14-19 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3415 DANIELLE STAINES 8:39:42 9:07:55 0:28:13 9:06 19 F WOODBINE MD
2 3017 NIKKI ASHBAUGH 8:39:42 9:09:05 0:29:23 9:29 16 F HARPERS FERRY WV



3 3282 SHELBI MAIETTA 8:39:42 9:09:51 0:30:09 9:44 19 F BUNKER HILL WV
4 3121 KACI DOVE 8:39:42 9:10:13 0:30:31 9:51 14 F BUNKER HILL WV
5 3051 NIKKI BOYCE 8:39:42 9:11:09 0:31:27 10:09 15 F CROSS JUNCTION VA
6 3260 JACKIE KRISS 8:39:42 9:11:54 0:32:12 10:23 16 F MARTINSBURG WV
7 3469 MADISON WELTE 8:39:42 9:11:56 0:32:14 10:24 14 F CHARLES TOWN WV
8 3125 MOLLY DRAPER 8:39:42 9:13:46 0:34:04 10:59 17 F MARTINSBURG WV
9 3346 SYDNEY PRICE 8:39:42 9:14:22 0:34:40 11:11 15 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV

10 3359 AMELIA RILEY 8:39:42 9:18:03 0:38:21 12:22 16 F MARTINSBURG WV
11 3140 CHRISTEN  FAIRLEY 8:39:42 9:19:34 0:39:52 12:52 16 F HAGERSTOWN MD
12 3292 ASHLEIGH MCCOY 8:39:42 9:19:35 0:39:53 12:52 16 F HAGERSTOWN MD
13 3510 KAITLYN COREY 8:39:42 9:26:13 0:46:31 15:00 15 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
14 3332 ALEXANDRIA OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:34 1:03:52 20:36 14 F HEDGESVILLE WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:10 AM for Females 20-29 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3085 JESSIE COURSON 8:39:42 9:06:57 0:27:15 8:47 29 F CHARLES TOWN WV
2 3013 JESSICA AMSLER 8:39:42 9:07:26 0:27:44 8:57 26 F RANSON WV
3 3460 LAUREN WALLS 8:39:42 9:10:16 0:30:34 9:52 24 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
4 3486 TARYN WOOD 8:39:42 9:10:32 0:30:50 9:57 22 F MARTINSBURG WV
5 3494 AMANDA WURSTER 8:39:42 9:11:05 0:31:23 10:07 23 F MT. AIRY MD
6 3060 LAURA BROWN 8:39:42 9:11:10 0:31:28 10:09 25 F ARLINGTON VA
7 3134 JESSICA ESHELMAN 8:39:42 9:11:21 0:31:39 10:13 28 F SAINT THOMAS PA
8 3288 MEREDITH MATHERLY 8:39:42 9:11:22 0:31:40 10:13 23 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
9 3338 LAURA PENNINGTON 8:39:42 9:11:51 0:32:09 10:22 29 F MARTINSBURG WV

10 3350 LEA RADICK 8:39:42 9:11:52 0:32:10 10:23 29 F WASHINGTON DC
11 3419 JESSICA STEWART 8:39:42 9:12:02 0:32:20 10:26 28 F STRASBURG VA
12 3175 CLAIRE GREENHILL 8:39:42 9:12:03 0:32:21 10:26 23 F WAYNESBORO PA
13 3004 KARA ABELLA 8:39:42 9:12:17 0:32:35 10:31 22 F HAGERSTOWN MD
14 3316 CAROLINE MRISCIN 8:39:42 9:12:37 0:32:55 10:37 27 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
15 3228 AMBER  HOUSEHOLDER 8:39:42 9:12:38 0:32:56 10:37 26 F CHARLES TOWN WV
16 3026 COURTNEY BEACH 8:39:42 9:12:57 0:33:15 10:44 23 F MORGANTOWN WV
17 3459 STEPHANIE WALLACE 8:39:42 9:13:41 0:33:59 10:58 29 F CHARLES TOWN WV
18 3124 MAGGIE DRAPER 8:39:42 9:14:04 0:34:22 11:05 24 F MARTINSBURG WV
19 3236 ALLISON JANNEY 8:39:42 9:14:37 0:34:55 11:16 27 F MARTINSBURG WV
20 3019 SARAH  AYERS 8:39:42 9:15:49 0:36:07 11:39 28 F CHARLES TOWN WV
21 3048 TRICIA BOWERS 8:39:42 9:16:06 0:36:24 11:45 26 F KNOXVILLE MD
22 3262 TRAUDLINDE LANG 8:39:42 9:16:19 0:36:37 11:49 25 F MARTINSBURG WV
23 3181 LAUREN HACKETT 8:39:42 9:16:57 0:37:15 12:01 22 F MARTINSBURG WV
24 3364 SHERYL ROFF 8:39:42 9:16:58 0:37:16 12:01 21 F GAITHERSBURG MD
25 3075 TAYLOR CHAPMAN 8:39:42 9:17:03 0:37:21 12:03 22 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
26 3356 BRIDGETTE RICE 8:39:42 9:17:12 0:37:30 12:06 23 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
27 3464 KIMBERLY WATSON 8:39:42 9:17:43 0:38:01 12:16 29 F RANSON WV
28 3467 EMILY WEISSE 8:39:42 9:17:45 0:38:03 12:16 28 F HEDGESVILLE WA
29 3444 AMANDA TREMBA 8:39:42 9:17:53 0:38:11 12:19 29 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
30 3410 JENNIFER SMITS 8:39:42 9:17:58 0:38:16 12:21 28 F WHITE PLAINS MD
31 3067 CARY BURGOYNE 8:39:42 9:18:21 0:38:39 12:28 26 F INWOOD WV
32 3195 KIM HEACOCK 8:39:42 9:18:39 0:38:57 12:34 28 F MARTINSBURG WV
33 3189 RACHEL HARDY 8:39:42 9:19:11 0:39:29 12:44 28 F BOONSBORO MD
34 3502 EMMIE DEFUSCO 8:39:42 9:19:42 0:40:00 12:54 22 F CUMBERLAND MD
35 3149 CASEY FOX 8:39:42 9:21:20 0:41:38 13:26 29 F HERNDON VA
36 3319 AMANDA MULLINS 8:39:42 9:22:15 0:42:33 13:44 27 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
37 3274 KARA LYONS 8:39:42 9:24:02 0:44:20 14:18 28 F MARTINSBURG WV
38 3331 GLENDA  OSTERBERG 8:39:42 9:24:02 0:44:20 14:18 25 F RANSON WV
39 3146 AMANDA FISHEL 8:39:42 9:25:48 0:46:06 14:52 28 F FREDERICK ME
40 3505 SHAUNTEA FUNKHOUSER 8:39:42 9:27:13 0:47:31 15:20 25 F BUNKER HILL WV
41 3336 HEATHER PAYNE 8:39:42 9:33:05 0:53:23 17:13 20 F HEDGESVILLE WV
42 3508 REBECCA VANDYKE 8:39:42 9:34:20 0:54:38 17:37 23 F HARPERS FERRY WV
43 3233 JESSICA ISNER 8:39:42 9:36:26 0:56:44 18:18 25 F CHARLESTON WV



Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:10 AM for Females 30-39 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3455 SAMANTHA VIANDS 8:39:42 9:06:59 0:27:17 8:48 32 F CHARLES TOWN WV
2 3512 CHRISTINE CRABTREE 8:39:42 9:07:03 0:27:21 8:49 38 F CHARLES TOWN WV
3 3218 CAROLINE HOOVER 8:39:42 9:07:46 0:28:04 9:03 36 F HARPERS FERRY WV
4 3196 LISA HEAVNER 8:39:42 9:08:57 0:29:15 9:26 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
5 3144 MELINDA FERBER 8:39:42 9:09:22 0:29:40 9:34 33 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
6 3222 ANGELA HORNER 8:39:42 9:09:44 0:30:02 9:41 32 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
7 3406 AMY SMITH 8:39:42 9:10:15 0:30:33 9:51 39 F RANSON WV
8 3172 REBEKAH GONZALEZ 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 30 F WINCHESTER VA
9 3044 HEATHER BLOUNT 8:39:42 9:10:26 0:30:44 9:55 37 F WAYNESBORO PA

10 3400 SHARON SIGLEY 8:39:42 9:10:26 0:30:44 9:55 35 F ROMNEY WV
11 3200 KAREN HENSELL 8:39:42 9:10:42 0:31:00 10:00 39 F MARTINSBURG WV
12 3418 ANDREA STEWART 8:39:42 9:10:46 0:31:04 10:01 33 F CHARLES TOWN WV
13 3431 SARAH TAWZER 8:39:42 9:10:54 0:31:12 10:04 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
14 3068 ANGIE BURNETTE 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 39 F FREDERICK MD
15 3101 JUANITA DAHLIN 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 37 F RESTON VA
16 3256 KRISTEN KOPKO 8:39:42 9:10:58 0:31:16 10:05 31 F HAGERSTOWN MD
17 3344 TAMMY POTTER 8:39:42 9:11:15 0:31:33 10:11 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
18 3327 ANGIE OBAZA 8:39:42 9:11:25 0:31:43 10:14 36 F LUTHERVILLE MD
19 3531 KELLY KOLB 8:39:42 9:11:40 0:31:58 10:19 32 F ARLINGTON VA
20 3247 KATHRYN KEYSOR 8:39:42 9:11:49 0:32:07 10:22 33 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
21 3463 DANIELLE WATSON 8:39:42 9:11:49 0:32:07 10:22 35 F BUNKER HILL WV
22 3481 KELLY WILT 8:39:42 9:12:01 0:32:19 10:25 30 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
23 3230 CANDACE HURST 8:39:42 9:12:23 0:32:41 10:33 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
24 3325 SARA NORTHCRAFT 8:39:42 9:12:26 0:32:44 10:34 33 F INWOOD WV
25 3340 KRISTIN PLATH 8:39:42 9:12:35 0:32:53 10:36 38 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
26 3302 JENNIFER MEINIG 8:39:42 9:12:39 0:32:57 10:38 30 F WASHINGTON DC
27 3383 NICOLE SERGENT 8:39:42 9:12:47 0:33:05 10:40 33 F MARTINSBURG WV
28 3184 AMY HALL 8:39:42 9:13:02 0:33:20 10:45 36 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
29 3465 KIMBERLY WATSON 8:39:42 9:13:07 0:33:25 10:47 36 F CHARLES TOWN WV
30 3273 KERRY LYNNER 8:39:42 9:13:19 0:33:37 10:51 38 F POTOMAC FALLS VA
31 3480 CHEROKEE WILT 8:39:42 9:13:22 0:33:40 10:52 32 F RANSON WV
32 3016 ANGELA ASHBAUGH 8:39:42 9:13:26 0:33:44 10:53 39 F HARPERS FERRY WV
33 3461 JULIE WALSH 8:39:42 9:13:43 0:34:01 10:58 37 F MARTINSBURG WV
34 3225 JESSICA HORTON 8:39:42 9:14:11 0:34:29 11:07 32 F BOONSBORO MD
35 3416 HOLLY STEARS 8:39:42 9:14:13 0:34:31 11:08 36 F HAGERSTOWN MD
36 3064 RONI BUNDY 8:39:42 9:14:27 0:34:45 11:13 38 F PURCELLVILLE VA
37 3087 EMILY  CROUCH 8:39:42 9:14:37 0:34:55 11:16 33 F ARLINGTON VA
38 3083 SARAH COLON 8:39:42 9:14:53 0:35:11 11:21 30 F CHARLES TOWN WV
39 3374 LIZ SARRA 8:39:42 9:14:53 0:35:11 11:21 37 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
40 3308 TRACI MISIEWICZ 8:39:42 9:15:05 0:35:23 11:25 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
41 3055 KATIE BRINKLEY 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
42 3212 MELANIE HOCKENSMITH 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
43 3278 LEAH MACK 8:39:42 9:15:20 0:35:38 11:30 36 F KNOXVILLE MD
44 3046 MEGAN BONFILI 8:39:42 9:15:37 0:35:55 11:35 37 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
45 3358 MARY  RIES 8:39:42 9:15:43 0:36:01 11:37 36 F HARPERS FERRY WV
46 3318 SAMANTHA MULLENS 8:39:42 9:15:46 0:36:04 11:38 31 F RANSON WV
47 3445 JESSICA TUBERGEN 8:39:42 9:15:58 0:36:16 11:42 30 F RANSON WV
48 3384 ALICIA  SHAFFER 8:39:42 9:16:02 0:36:20 11:43 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
49 3074 MEAGAN CAREY 8:39:42 9:16:27 0:36:45 11:51 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
50 3183 KELLY HALBERT 8:39:42 9:16:35 0:36:53 11:54 39 F WINCHESTER VA
51 3373 LARA SABO 8:39:42 9:16:43 0:37:01 11:56 34 F ALEXANDRIA VA
52 3038 MARCIA BLAIS 8:39:42 9:17:34 0:37:52 12:13 33 F WOODBRIDGE VA
53 3129 JENNIFER  DYSON 8:39:42 9:17:47 0:38:05 12:17 34 F LOVETTSVILLE VA
54 3160 SHELLY GEARY 8:39:42 9:17:49 0:38:07 12:18 31 F LEESBURG VA
55 3028 JENNIFER BENBOW 8:39:42 9:17:59 0:38:17 12:21 39 F VIENNA VA
56 3283 ERIN  MALONEY 8:39:42 9:18:05 0:38:23 12:23 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
57 3523 JENNIFER KELLER 8:39:42 9:18:35 0:38:53 12:33 36 F CHICAGO IL



58 3357 AMANDA RIEG 8:39:42 9:19:06 0:39:24 12:43 32 F BERKELEY SPRINGS WV
59 3527 TRACY HECK 8:39:42 9:19:11 0:39:29 12:44 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
60 3018 MELANIE AULABAUGH 8:39:42 9:19:12 0:39:30 12:45 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
61 3385 AMY  SHANK 8:39:42 9:19:18 0:39:36 12:46 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
62 3515 KERRI CALDER 8:39:42 9:20:09 0:40:27 13:03 30 F BERRYVILLE VA
63 3151 JENNIFER  FRIEDMAN 8:39:42 9:20:12 0:40:30 13:04 39 F STONE RIDGE VA
64 3430 JESSICA SWIGER 8:39:42 9:20:25 0:40:43 13:08 31 F WINCHESTER VA
65 3489 JAMI WRENN 8:39:42 9:20:26 0:40:44 13:08 38 F WINCHESTER VA
66 3294 CARRIE MCCRACKEN 8:39:42 9:20:29 0:40:47 13:09 37 F FREDERICK MD
67 3098 SHEILA CUNNINGHAM 8:39:42 9:21:04 0:41:22 13:21 30 F WAYNEBORO PA
68 3314 MONIQUE MORROW 8:39:42 9:21:18 0:41:36 13:25 32 F LEESBURG VA
69 3301 KELLI MEADOWS 8:39:42 9:21:31 0:41:49 13:29 38 F INWOOD WV
70 3391 BRIDGET  SHEERIN 8:39:42 9:21:50 0:42:08 13:35 33 F BAY SHORE NY
71 3276 JOYCE MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:21:57 0:42:15 13:38 39 F HAMMONDSPORT NY
72 3164 JENNIFER GEORGE 8:39:42 9:22:02 0:42:20 13:39 35 F CHARLES TOWN WV
73 3138 HEATHER EVANS 8:39:42 9:22:40 0:42:58 13:52 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
74 3252 MELISSA KISTLER 8:39:42 9:23:06 0:43:24 14:00 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
75 3116 JENNIFER  DIXON 8:39:42 9:23:16 0:43:34 14:03 37 F HARPERS FERRY WV
76 3243 SHANNON KENNEDY 8:39:42 9:30:15 0:50:33 16:18 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
77 3145 KATY FERNBACHER 8:39:42 9:31:46 0:52:04 16:48 33 F CHARLES TOWN WV
78 3021 YVONNE  AZELTINE 8:39:42 9:31:47 0:52:05 16:48 38 F BUNKER HILL WV
79 3084 SARA CORNEJO 8:39:42 9:32:33 0:52:51 17:03 33 F BRAMBLETON VA
80 3223 LORI HORNER 8:39:42 9:32:56 0:53:14 17:10 39 F CHARLES TOWN WV
81 3003 LORRIE ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:33:50 0:54:08 17:28 39 F RICHMOND VA
82 3518 TRACY FRANKLIN 8:39:42 9:34:20 0:54:38 17:37 33 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
83 3167 DEANNA GIBSON 8:39:42 9:34:31 0:54:49 17:41 39 F GREENCASTLE  PA
84 2449 KRISTI  MELBY 8:19:14 9:34:50 1:15:36 17:50 35 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
85 3242 CHRISTINA KELLER 8:39:42 9:35:37 0:55:55 18:02 39 F MARTINSBURG WV
86 3206 JEN HIGGINBOTHAM 8:39:42 9:41:21 1:01:39 19:53 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
87 3334 ROSALINE OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:34 1:03:52 20:36 30 F HEDGESVILLE WV
88 3039 APRIL BLAKER 8:39:42 9:45:49 1:06:07 21:20 32 F RANSON WV
89 3387 APRIL SHEA 8:39:42 10:04:01 1:24:19 27:12:00 30 F FREDERICK MD

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:10 AM for Females 40-49 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3311 MARY MOORE 8:39:42 9:04:53 0:25:11 8:07 43 F SMITHSBURG MD
2 3525 DAWN REED 8:39:42 9:06:26 0:26:44 8:37 44 F SMITHSBURG  MD
3 3348 ANGIE PRUZMAN 8:39:42 9:07:14 0:27:32 8:53 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
4 3208 DEBBIE HILLYARD 8:39:42 9:07:23 0:27:41 8:56 43 F WINCHESTER VA
5 3231 LORRI IDEN 8:39:42 9:08:10 0:28:28 9:11 45 F WINCHESTER VA
6 3386 LUCINDA SHANNON 8:39:42 9:09:06 0:29:24 9:29 40 F RESTON VA
7 3011 JULIA ALLEY 8:39:42 9:10:21 0:30:39 9:53 46 F EASTON MD
8 3414 SHARON SNYDER 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 45 F BUNKER HILL WV
9 3185 MARIA HAMILTON 8:39:42 9:10:43 0:31:01 10:00 41 F MARTINSBURG WV

10 3214 KRIS HOELLEN 8:39:42 9:10:55 0:31:13 10:04 43 F SHARPSBURG MD
11 3313 TRACI MORRIS 8:39:42 9:11:55 0:32:13 10:24 44 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
12 3440 MARY TIDLOW 8:39:42 9:11:55 0:32:13 10:24 44 F ARLINGTON VA
13 3330 JILL ORSINI 8:39:42 9:12:25 0:32:43 10:33 48 F INWOOD WV
14 3493 MORGAN WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:12:26 0:32:44 10:34 44 F INWOOD WV
15 3077 AMY CHILDERS 8:39:42 9:12:34 0:32:52 10:36 41 F HARPERS FERRY WV
16 3190 CYNTHIA HARMAN 8:39:42 9:12:44 0:33:02 10:39 40 F MARTINSBURG WV
17 3240 LISA JORDRE 8:39:42 9:12:45 0:33:03 10:40 48 F FREDERICK MD
18 3403 MARIANNE SLUSHER 8:39:42 9:12:50 0:33:08 10:41 47 F MANASSAS VA
19 3255 KIMBERLY KNOTT 8:39:42 9:12:59 0:33:17 10:44 40 F AMISSVILLE VA
20 3343 CARA POMPONIO 8:39:42 9:14:08 0:34:26 11:06 45 F WASHINGTON DC
21 3495 JUDY YORK 8:39:42 9:14:44 0:35:02 11:18 40 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
22 3264 VICKI LEE 8:39:42 9:15:10 0:35:28 11:26 43 F FREDERICK MD
23 3050 FELICIA BOYCE 8:39:42 9:15:14 0:35:32 11:28 43 F CROSS JUNCTION VA
24 3097 EDY CUMMINGS 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 41 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV



25 3300 PAULA MCMASTERS 8:39:42 9:15:19 0:35:37 11:29 47 F MARTINSBURG WV
26 3310 SARAH MOERSCHEL 8:39:42 9:15:25 0:35:43 11:31 42 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
27 3027 DONNA BELFORD 8:39:42 9:15:39 0:35:57 11:36 43 F INWOOD WV
28 3427 LYNNIE SWAN 8:39:42 9:16:30 0:36:48 11:52 44 F HEDGESVILLE WV
29 3123 SHARON DOVE 8:39:42 9:16:39 0:36:57 11:55 44 F BUNKER HILL WV
30 3351 LISA RADLER 8:39:42 9:16:53 0:37:11 0.5 45 F HARPERS FERRY WV
31 3507 LEANNE SMITH 8:39:42 9:16:59 0:37:17 12:02 41 F CHARLES TOWN WV
32 3070 CAROL CALLAGHAN-EVANS 8:39:42 9:17:30 0:37:48 12:12 48 F CENTREVILLE VA
33 3487 BRENDA WOODS 8:39:42 9:17:49 0:38:07 12:18 48 F BOONSBORO MD
34 3142 BETSY FARMER 8:39:42 9:17:58 0:38:16 12:21 48 F STATE COLLEGE PA
35 3323 TEACE NOEL 8:39:42 9:18:10 0:38:28 12:25 48 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
36 3395 LISA SHIMAHARA 8:39:42 9:18:15 0:38:33 12:26 47 F KEEDYSVILLE MD
37 3426 JANE SUPER 8:39:42 9:18:18 0:38:36 12:27 48 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
38 3115 SHEILA DILLOW 8:39:42 9:18:45 0:39:03 12:36 46 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
39 3265 ELIZABETH LEMASTER 8:39:42 9:18:51 0:39:09 12:38 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
40 3191 TRACIE HARRIS 8:39:42 9:19:08 0:39:26 12:43 41 F HEDGESVILLE WV
41 3378 SHARON SAVINSKY 8:39:42 9:19:12 0:39:30 12:45 44 F WOODSTOCK VA
42 3005 MEREDITH ADAMS 8:39:42 9:19:16 0:39:34 12:46 42 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
43 3179 DANA GUE 8:39:42 9:19:28 0:39:46 12:50 49 F THURMONT MD
44 3342 KIM POINDEXTER 8:39:42 9:20:12 0:40:30 13:04 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
45 3261 SARA LAMBERT 8:39:42 9:20:20 0:40:38 13:06 42 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
46 3161 AMY GELETY 8:39:42 9:20:22 0:40:40 13:07 41 F HARPERS FERRY WV
47 3271 DAWN LOPEZ 8:39:42 9:20:42 0:41:00 13:14 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
48 3022 SHARON BACH 8:39:42 9:21:00 0:41:18 13:19 46 F CHESTERFIELD VA
49 3111 BONNIE DENESEUS 8:39:42 9:22:19 0:42:37 13:45 43 F MARTINSBURG WV
50 3082 LAUREN CLINGAN 8:39:42 9:22:25 0:42:43 13:47 46 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
51 3120 RENE' DONLEY 8:39:42 9:22:44 0:43:02 13:53 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
52 3379 AMY SCHMITT 8:39:42 9:23:14 0:43:32 14:03 40 F CHARLES TOWN WV
53 3063 JUDY BULMAN 8:39:42 9:23:46 0:44:04 14:13 44 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
54 3103 MARY DANNO 8:39:42 9:26:39 0:46:57 15:09 49 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
55 3509 WENDY COREY 8:39:42 9:27:19 0:47:37 15:22 40 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
56 3438 PAULA THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:28:26 0:48:44 15:43 44 F HAGERSTOWN MD
57 3174 MONICA GRABOWSKA 8:39:42 9:28:35 0:48:53 15:46 49 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
58 3216 SHELLY HOLLIDAY 8:39:42 9:29:26 0:49:44 16:03 43 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
59 3482 REBECCA WINNETTE 8:39:42 9:29:39 0:49:57 16:07 47 F HEDGESVILLE WV
60 3266 BETH LENTZ 8:39:42 9:29:42 0:50:00 16:08 49 F INWOOD WV
61 3213 JENNIFER HODGE 8:39:42 9:29:55 0:50:13 16:12 42 F ALEXANDRIA VA
62 3447 KATHY UPTON 8:39:42 9:31:21 0:51:39 16:40 49 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
63 3024 CINDY BARRY 8:39:42 9:31:38 0:51:56 16:45 43 F RESTON VA
64 3235 BETH JAMES 8:39:42 9:31:39 0:51:57 16:45 43 F RESTON VA
65 3029 ANGELA BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:43 0:52:01 16:47 43 F HARPERS FERRY WV
66 3337 LINDA PAYNE 8:39:42 9:33:05 0:53:23 17:13 47 F HEDGESVILLE WV
67 3089 DEBBIE CROUSE 8:39:42 9:34:09 0:54:27 17:34 45 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
68 3237 KATHI JOHNSON 8:39:42 9:34:51 0:55:09 17:47 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
69 3535 SUNSHINE RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:36:16 0:56:34 18:15 40 F HARPERS FERRY WV
70 3490 BARBARA WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:38:22 0:58:40 18:55 49 F BUNKER HILL WV
71 3368 MARTHA ROSE 8:39:42 9:39:57 1:00:15 19:26 44 F INWOOD WV
72 3355 TONYA  REID 8:39:42 9:45:49 1:06:07 21:20 45 F GREENCASTLE PA

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:11 AM for Females 50-59 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3402 AMY  SLOAN 8:39:42 9:09:35 0:29:53 9:38 50 F KNOXVILLE MD
2 3078 ROBERTA CHROMEY 8:31:02 9:02:08 0:31:06 10:02 59 F CHARLES TOWN WV
3 3219 MARGARET HORIOKA 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 55 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
4 3232 BEVERLY ISNER 8:39:42 9:11:33 0:31:51 10:16 50 F RIPLEY WV
5 3143 JOANNE FELL 8:39:42 9:12:28 0:32:46 10:34 54 F BETHLEHEM PA
6 3435 SANDRA THOMAS 8:39:42 9:12:39 0:32:57 10:38 56 F HEDGESVILLE WV
7 3393 SUE SHELDON 8:39:42 9:13:47 0:34:05 11:00 53 F RANSON WV
8 3159 CAROL GARRAND 8:39:42 9:14:30 0:34:48 11:14 54 F FREDERICK MD



9 3133 PAULA ERNST 8:39:42 9:15:00 0:35:18 11:23 53 F CLEAR SPRING MD
10 3409 WENDY  SMITH 8:39:42 9:16:42 0:37:00 11:56 50 F LEESBURG VA
11 3171 DEB GOFF 8:39:42 9:16:57 0:37:15 12:01 51 F BIG SPRING WV
12 3248 BRENDA KINDER 8:39:42 9:18:53 0:39:11 12:38 56 F JEFFERSON MD
13 3296 BETH  MCGOWAN 8:39:42 9:21:03 0:41:21 13:20 52 F MARTINSBURG WV
14 3241 BARBARA KEECH 8:39:42 9:21:17 0:41:35 13:25 57 F MARTINSBURG WV
15 3329 ELAINE OLIVER 8:39:42 9:22:45 0:43:03 13:53 50 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
16 3488 JEANNE WOOTEN 8:39:42 9:24:35 0:44:53 14:29 58 F MARTINSBURG WV
17 3107 JAN DEAVERS 8:39:42 9:27:27 0:47:45 15:24 55 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
18 3270 MARY  LINTHICUM 8:39:42 9:27:35 0:47:53 15:27 53 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
19 3100 LUANN CUSTER 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 55 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
20 3105 KAREN DAVIS 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 52 F HARPERS FERRY WV
21 3443 CYNTHIA TRAINOR 8:39:42 9:31:02 0:51:20 16:34 54 F CHARLES TOWN WV
22 3079 MARIE CIPRIANO 8:39:42 9:31:21 0:51:39 16:40 57 F CHARLES TOWN WV
23 3299 VICKIE MCLAUGHLIN 8:39:42 9:31:42 0:52:00 16:46 54 F MARTINSBURG WV
24 3422 JACKY STOCKING 8:39:42 9:31:47 0:52:05 16:48 59 F MARTINSBURG WV
25 3155 KAREN FUEGI 8:39:42 9:32:37 0:52:55 17:04 53 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
26 3312 KATHY MORGAN 8:39:42 9:32:37 0:52:55 17:04 51 F MARTINSBURG WV
27 3446 KATHLEEN TURCO 8:39:42 9:32:48 0:53:06 17:08 50 F ARLINGTON VA
28 3037 MARY  BIGLER 8:39:42 9:32:56 0:53:14 17:10 59 F CHARLES TOWN  WV
29 3293 LISA MCCOY 8:39:42 9:33:20 0:53:38 17:18 52 F HAGERSTOWN MD
30 3045 DEBORAH BOLYARD 8:39:42 9:34:48 0:55:06 17:46 53 F RANSON WV
31 3324 LINDA NORRIS 8:39:42 9:41:21 1:01:39 19:53 51 F MARTINSBURG WV
32 3424 FAY  STUMP 8:39:42 9:43:35 1:03:53 20:36 59 F HEDGESVILLE WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:11 AM for Females 60-69 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3339 AKIKO PENTONY 8:39:42 9:10:09 0:30:27 9:49 66 F MARTINSBURG WV
2 3059 KATHIE BROWN 8:39:42 9:16:25 0:36:43 11:51 60 F MT. LAKE PARK MD
3 3477 LYN WIDMYER 8:39:42 9:16:54 0:37:12 12:00 62 F CHARLES TOWN WV
4 3297 MARSH MCJUNKIN 8:39:42 9:18:08 0:38:26 12:24 68 F BETHESDA MD
5 3412 LINDA SNYDER 8:39:42 9:19:41 0:39:59 12:54 64 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
6 3061 SUZANNE BUCCI 8:39:42 9:20:44 0:41:02 13:14 63 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
7 3096 CHRISTINE CUBBY 8:39:42 9:23:12 0:43:30 14:02 62 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
8 3062 SUSAN BUCEY 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 61 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
9 3472 CONNIE WHITE 8:39:42 9:29:58 0:50:16 16:13 63 F RUTHER GLEN VA

10 3280 JOANN MAGNERS 8:39:42 9:30:12 0:50:30 16:17 61 F MARTINSBURG WV
11 3425 LIBBY STURM 8:39:42 9:32:33 0:52:51 17:03 67 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
12 3014 JANICE ANGUS 8:39:42 9:33:24 0:53:42 17:19 60 F MARTINSBURG WV
13 3471 LINDA WHITCOMB 8:39:42 9:34:48 0:55:06 17:46 62 F MOUNT AIRY MD
14 3007 LINDA ALLEN 8:39:42 9:35:53 0:56:11 18:07 62 F CAMBRIDGE MD
15 3375 HELEN SAUM 8:39:42 9:37:54 0:58:12 18:46 64 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
16 3413 MARY ELLEN SNYDER 8:39:42 9:38:02 0:58:20 18:49 67 F ARLINGTON VA
17 3333 MARILEE OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:35 1:03:53 20:36 63 F HEDGESVILLE WV
18 3369 PATRICIA ROSS 8:39:42 9:43:36 1:03:54 20:37 61 F BALDWIN MD
19 3452 DIANE VANKLEECK 8:39:42 9:43:37 1:03:55 20:37 60 F HEDGESVILLE WV

Age Group Race Report as of 10/4/2010 11:14:11 AM for Females 70+ in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3187 MARY ANN HAMMANN 8:39:42 9:25:09 0:45:27 14:40 76 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
2 3315 WENDY MOSELEY 8:39:42 9:31:27 0:51:45 16:42 77 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
3 3056 JUDITH BRIOD 8:39:42 9:31:55 0:52:13 16:51 70 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
4 3530 LOIS TURCO 8:39:42 9:32:36 0:52:54 17:04 71 F SHEPHERDSTOWN  WV
5 3479 ROBERTA WILSON 8:39:42 9:36:26 0:56:44 18:18 70 F BIG SPRING WV
6 3131 MARYLANE  ELMES 8:39:42 9:37:54 0:58:12 18:46 70 F CENTREVILLE MD



CLICK HERE to see the 5K age group results listed below the age group results.

Overall Race Results by Division:   5K as of 10/4/2010 11:13:20 AM
Place Bib # Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Gender City

1 3532 MATTHEW LEFTON 8:39:42 8:57:47 0:18:05 5:50 31 M WINCHESTER  VA
2 3500 ZACHARY WIBERG 8:39:42 9:00:01 0:20:19 6:33 13 M HARPERS FERRY WV
3 3291 JOE MCCORMICK 8:39:42 9:00:04 0:20:22 6:34 13 M CHARLES TOWN WV
4 3279 JOHN MACLEAN 8:39:42 9:00:07 0:20:25 6:35 38 M GERMANTOWN  MD
5 3380 MARK SCHMITT 8:39:42 9:00:19 0:20:37 6:39 40 M CHARLES TOWN WV
6 3156 RICKY  FURUSAWA 8:39:42 9:00:21 0:20:39 6:40 26 M FALLS CHURCH VA
7 3287 JOHN MATHERLY 8:39:42 9:00:24 0:20:42 6:41 23 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
8 3254 CODY KNICKERBOCKER 8:39:42 9:00:31 0:20:49 6:43 19 M WINCHESTER VA
9 3020 SIMON AYLING 8:39:42 9:01:01 0:21:19 6:53 45 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

10 3053 LONNIE BRIGGS 8:39:42 9:01:36 0:21:54 7:04 12 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
11 3442 LOUIS TOMSIC 8:39:42 9:02:34 0:22:52 7:23 44 M HONOLULU HI
12 3193 CHRIS HAUGH 8:39:42 9:02:35 0:22:53 7:23 43 M FREDERICK MD
13 3239 TYLER JONES 8:39:42 9:02:36 0:22:54 7:23 14 M BETHESDA MD
14 3394 EDWARD SHELLEY 8:39:42 9:02:55 0:23:13 7:29 36 M RANSON WV
15 3257 ALICIA KOROL 8:39:42 9:03:10 0:23:28 7:34 24 F ARLINGTON VA
16 3065 THOMAS  BURGE 8:39:42 9:03:18 0:23:36 7:37 26 M MARTINSBURG WV
17 3533 BILL OSUCL 8:39:42 9:03:42 0:24:00 7:45 57 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
18 3227 ALEX HOUCHINS 8:39:42 9:03:44 0:24:02 7:45 14 M MARTINSBURG WV
19 3352 OWEN HAMILTON 8:39:42 9:03:45 0:24:03 7:45 13 M
20 3128 JASON DUNN 8:39:42 9:03:47 0:24:05 7:46 23 M SPRINGFIELD VA
21 3215 FERDINAND HOGROIAN 8:39:42 9:03:57 0:24:15 7:49 40 M FAIRFAX VA
22 3304 CARLO MICALE 8:39:42 9:04:06 0:24:24 7:52 61 M HEDGESVILLE WV
23 3349 MIKE QUINNELLY 8:39:42 9:04:08 0:24:26 7:53 55 M WINCHESTER VA
24 3209 LARRY HINES 8:39:42 9:04:22 0:24:40 7:57 56 M HEDGESVILLE OH
25 3534 KEITH BROPST 8:39:42 9:04:27 0:24:45 7:59 37 M WASHINGTON  DC
26 3080 CALLISTA  CLAIRMONT 8:39:42 9:04:36 0:24:54 8:02 11 F HARPERS FERRY WV
27 3514 CHAD TURNER 8:39:42 9:04:47 0:25:05 8:05 34 M CROSS LANES WV
28 3034 STACIE BEYER 8:39:42 9:04:49 0:25:07 8:06 25 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
29 3503 SEAN LOCKARD 8:39:42 9:04:51 0:25:09 8:07 23 M CUMBERLAND MD
30 3201 BRIAN HERSH 8:39:42 9:04:53 0:25:11 8:07 39 M HEDGESVILLE WV
31 3311 MARY MOORE 8:39:42 9:04:53 0:25:11 8:07 43 F SMITHSBURG MD
32 3456 JIM VOGT 8:39:42 9:04:59 0:25:17 8:09 40 M CHARLES TOWN WV
33 3178 STEPHEN GROH 8:39:42 9:05:04 0:25:22 8:11 44 M CHARLES TOWN WV
34 3451 LUCIA VALENTINE 8:39:42 9:05:06 0:25:24 8:12 13 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
35 3399 WARD SIGLER 8:39:42 9:05:10 0:25:28 8:13 41 M CHARLES TOWN WV
36 3072 MEGAN CARDIEL 8:39:42 9:05:13 0:25:31 8:14 11 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
37 3497 ZANE JANSSEN 8:39:42 9:05:14 0:25:32 8:14 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
38 3136 TATIANNA EVANISKO 8:39:42 9:05:18 0:25:36 8:15 13 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
39 3428 GORDON SWAN JR 8:39:42 9:05:20 0:25:38 8:16 15 M HEDGESVILLE WV
40 3023 STEVEN BARRETT 8:39:42 9:05:21 0:25:39 8:16 49 M HEDGESVILLE WV
41 3157 ERIK GAITAN 8:39:42 9:05:24 0:25:42 8:17 15 M FALLING WATERS WV
42 3345 BRODY PRICE 8:39:42 9:05:34 0:25:52 8:21 13 M SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
43 3073 RACHEL CARDIEL 8:39:42 9:05:47 0:26:05 8:25 9 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
44 3436 ABBY THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:05:47 0:26:05 8:25 12 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
45 3458 SHAWN WALLACE 8:39:42 9:05:49 0:26:07 8:25 32 M CHARLES TOWN WV
46 3126 HARRY DUNKIN 8:39:42 9:05:53 0:26:11 8:27 44 M HAGERSTOWN MD



47 3457 MIKE WALL 8:39:42 9:06:12 0:26:30 8:33 51 M HARPERS FERRY WV
48 3506 JARED ENGLEBRECHT 8:39:42 9:06:17 0:26:35 8:35 24 M BUNKER HILL WV
49 3210 MADISON HINKLE 8:39:42 9:06:22 0:26:40 8:36 12 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
50 3396 KRISTINA SHIPLEY 8:39:42 9:06:25 0:26:43 8:37 11 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
51 3525 DAWN REED 8:39:42 9:06:26 0:26:44 8:37 44 F SMITHSBURG  MD
52 3226 DAVID HOSTETTER 8:39:42 9:06:41 0:26:59 8:42 48 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
53 3404 WILLIS SMALLWOOD 8:39:42 9:06:43 0:27:01 8:43 53 M MARTINSBURG WV
54 3119 OLIVIA DOMINISKI 8:39:42 9:06:48 0:27:06 8:45 11 F CHARLES TOWN WV
55 3492 JON WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:06:51 0:27:09 8:45 37 M INWOOD WV
56 3326 ALEX OBAZA 8:39:42 9:06:54 0:27:12 8:46 29 M LUTHERVILLE MD
57 3085 JESSIE COURSON 8:39:42 9:06:57 0:27:15 8:47 29 F CHARLES TOWN WV
58 3455 SAMANTHA VIANDS 8:39:42 9:06:59 0:27:17 8:48 32 F CHARLES TOWN WV
59 3512 CHRISTINE CRABTREE 8:39:42 9:07:03 0:27:21 8:49 38 F CHARLES TOWN WV
60 3127 DALE DUNN 8:39:42 9:07:12 0:27:30 8:52 54 M SPRINGFIELD VA
61 3348 ANGIE PRUZMAN 8:39:42 9:07:14 0:27:32 8:53 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
62 3173 CHRIS GORHAM 8:39:42 9:07:20 0:27:38 8:55 38 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
63 3208 DEBBIE HILLYARD 8:39:42 9:07:23 0:27:41 8:56 43 F WINCHESTER VA
64 3013 JESSICA AMSLER 8:39:42 9:07:26 0:27:44 8:57 26 F RANSON WV
65 3433 MICHAEL TENNANT 8:39:42 9:07:27 0:27:45 8:57 13 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
66 3382 BRENT SERGENT 8:39:42 9:07:29 0:27:47 8:58 33 M MARTINSBURG WV
67 3517 RONALD HARMAN 8:39:42 9:07:31 0:27:49 8:58 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
68 3012 DERICK AMSLER 8:39:42 9:07:42 0:28:00 9:02 29 M RANSON WV
69 3197 VERNON HEAVNER 8:39:42 9:07:45 0:28:03 9:03 31 M MARTINSBURG WV
70 3218 CAROLINE HOOVER 8:39:42 9:07:46 0:28:04 9:03 36 F HARPERS FERRY WV
71 3006 PHIL AGUILA 8:39:42 9:07:52 0:28:10 9:05 40 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
72 3415 DANIELLE STAINES 8:39:42 9:07:55 0:28:13 9:06 19 F WOODBINE MD
73 3434 CHRISTIAN THOMAS 8:39:42 9:08:05 0:28:23 9:09 18 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
74 3076 DOUG CHESTER 8:39:42 9:08:07 0:28:25 9:10 33 M BROADWAY VA
75 3231 LORRI IDEN 8:39:42 9:08:10 0:28:28 9:11 45 F WINCHESTER VA
76 3182 CHRISTOPHER HALBERT 8:39:42 9:08:17 0:28:35 9:13 47 M WINCHESTER VA
77 3269 LARRY LINEBERRY 8:39:42 9:08:19 0:28:37 9:14 33 M MARTINSBURG WV
78 3253 WILLIAM KISTLER 8:39:42 9:08:25 0:28:43 9:16 27 M WASHINGTON DC
79 3118 CONOR DOHERTY 8:39:42 9:08:26 0:28:44 9:16 19 M WILLIAMSPORT MD
80 3132 EDWIN ENCARNACION 8:39:42 9:08:29 0:28:47 9:17 45 M ASHBURN VA
81 3520 DAVID DOWNIN 8:39:42 9:08:32 0:28:50 9:18 64 M SHARPSBURG MD
82 3102 GLENN DAL COLLO 8:39:42 9:08:34 0:28:52 9:19 41 M KEEDYSVILLE MD
83 3192 COURTNEY HARRISON 8:39:42 9:08:36 0:28:54 9:19 33 M INWOOD WV
84 3367 LOUIS ROSE 8:39:42 9:08:41 0:28:59 9:21 66 M HEDGESVILLE WV
85 3042 ZACHARY BLANKENSHIP 8:39:42 9:08:45 0:29:03 9:22 11 M HARPERS FERRY WV
86 3284 TONY MARTIRANO 8:39:42 9:08:52 0:29:10 9:25 31 M MARTINSBURG WV
87 3381 CHRISTOPHER SCHNEIDER 8:39:42 9:08:54 0:29:12 9:25 17 M MARTINSBURG WV
88 3290 MADDY MCCLELLAN 8:39:42 9:08:55 0:29:13 9:25 12 F HARPERS FERRY WV
89 3196 LISA HEAVNER 8:39:42 9:08:57 0:29:15 9:26 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
90 3017 NIKKI ASHBAUGH 8:39:42 9:09:05 0:29:23 9:29 16 F HARPERS FERRY WV
91 3229 AUSTIN HUFF 8:39:42 9:09:06 0:29:24 9:29 11 M CHARLES TOWN WV
92 3386 LUCINDA SHANNON 8:39:42 9:09:06 0:29:24 9:29 40 F RESTON VA
93 3421 MICHAEL STEWART 8:39:42 9:09:11 0:29:29 9:31 31 M STRASBURG VA
94 3112 MICHAEL DENESEUS 8:39:42 9:09:14 0:29:32 9:32 47 M MARTINSBURG WV
95 3376 JOHN SAUM 8:39:42 9:09:21 0:29:39 9:34 64 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
96 3144 MELINDA FERBER 8:39:42 9:09:22 0:29:40 9:34 33 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
97 3513 THOMAS ROSE 8:39:42 9:09:26 0:29:44 9:35 8 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
98 3204 JOE HERSON 8:39:42 9:09:28 0:29:46 9:36 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
99 3202 BEN  HERSON 8:39:42 9:09:31 0:29:49 9:37 11 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

100 3402 AMY  SLOAN 8:39:42 9:09:35 0:29:53 9:38 50 F KNOXVILLE MD
101 3328 GREG DOOMAN 8:39:42 9:09:38 0:29:56 9:39 51 M LEESBURG VA
102 3211 MICHAEL HINKLE 8:39:42 9:09:39 0:29:57 9:40 40 M SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
103 3222 ANGELA HORNER 8:39:42 9:09:44 0:30:02 9:41 32 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
104 3398 MARRA SIGLER 8:39:42 9:09:50 0:30:08 9:43 12 F CHARLES TOWN WV
105 3282 SHELBI MAIETTA 8:39:42 9:09:51 0:30:09 9:44 19 F BUNKER HILL WV



106 3339 AKIKO PENTONY 8:39:42 9:10:09 0:30:27 9:49 66 F MARTINSBURG WV
107 3122 SAM  DOVE 8:39:42 9:10:11 0:30:29 9:50 11 M BUNKER HILL WV
108 3121 KACI DOVE 8:39:42 9:10:13 0:30:31 9:51 14 F BUNKER HILL WV
109 3392 ROBERT  SHEERIN 8:39:42 9:10:14 0:30:32 9:51 35 M BAY SHORE NY
110 3406 AMY SMITH 8:39:42 9:10:15 0:30:33 9:51 39 F RANSON WV
111 3460 LAUREN WALLS 8:39:42 9:10:16 0:30:34 9:52 24 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
112 3011 JULIA ALLEY 8:39:42 9:10:21 0:30:39 9:53 46 F EASTON MD
113 3162 BOB GELETY 8:39:42 9:10:21 0:30:39 9:53 40 M HARPERS FERRY WV
114 3010 BLAIR ALLEY 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 55 M EASTON MD
115 3172 REBEKAH GONZALEZ 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 30 F WINCHESTER VA
116 3414 SHARON SNYDER 8:39:42 9:10:22 0:30:40 9:54 45 F BUNKER HILL WV
117 3168 DON GILLESPIE 8:39:42 9:10:24 0:30:42 9:54 34 M CHARLES TOWN WV
118 3044 HEATHER BLOUNT 8:39:42 9:10:26 0:30:44 9:55 37 F WAYNESBORO PA
119 3400 SHARON SIGLEY 8:39:42 9:10:26 0:30:44 9:55 35 F ROMNEY WV
120 3148 MADELYN FOSTER 8:39:42 9:10:32 0:30:50 9:57 13 F HEDGESVILLE WV
121 3486 TARYN WOOD 8:39:42 9:10:32 0:30:50 9:57 22 F MARTINSBURG WV
122 3365 TOM ROLLER 8:39:42 9:10:33 0:30:51 9:57 56 M RESTON VA
123 3476 KEITH WICKSTEED 8:39:42 9:10:34 0:30:52 9:57 49 M GERMANTOWN MD
124 3499 BRIAN WATSON 8:39:42 9:10:38 0:30:56 9:59 30 M RANSON WV
125 3462 BRENT WATSON 8:39:42 9:10:41 0:30:59 10:00 41 M BUNKER HILL WV
126 3200 KAREN HENSELL 8:39:42 9:10:42 0:31:00 10:00 39 F MARTINSBURG WV
127 3185 MARIA HAMILTON 8:39:42 9:10:43 0:31:01 10:00 41 F MARTINSBURG WV
128 3496 CHARLES ZITRICK 8:39:42 9:10:44 0:31:02 10:01 28 M GERMANTOWN MD
129 3377 MICHAEL SAVINSKY 8:39:42 9:10:45 0:31:03 10:01 41 M WOODSTOCK VA
130 3420 JOHN STEWART 8:39:42 9:10:45 0:31:03 10:01 31 M CHARLES TOWN WV
131 3418 ANDREA STEWART 8:39:42 9:10:46 0:31:04 10:01 33 F CHARLES TOWN WV
132 3285 CRAIG MASON 8:39:42 9:10:47 0:31:05 10:02 62 M MARTINSBURG WV
133 3078 ROBERTA CHROMEY 8:31:02 9:02:08 0:31:06 10:02 59 F CHARLES TOWN WV
134 3431 SARAH TAWZER 8:39:42 9:10:54 0:31:12 10:04 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
135 3214 KRIS HOELLEN 8:39:42 9:10:55 0:31:13 10:04 43 F SHARPSBURG MD
136 3068 ANGIE BURNETTE 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 39 F FREDERICK MD
137 3101 JUANITA DAHLIN 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 37 F RESTON VA
138 3219 MARGARET HORIOKA 8:39:42 9:10:57 0:31:15 10:05 55 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
139 3256 KRISTEN KOPKO 8:39:42 9:10:58 0:31:16 10:05 31 F HAGERSTOWN MD
140 3108 JASON DEFOE 8:39:42 9:10:59 0:31:17 10:05 33 M CHARLES TOWN WV
141 3320 JAMES MURRAY 8:39:42 9:11:01 0:31:19 10:06 41 M SHEPHERDSTOWN  WV
142 3494 AMANDA WURSTER 8:39:42 9:11:05 0:31:23 10:07 23 F MT. AIRY MD
143 3051 NIKKI BOYCE 8:39:42 9:11:09 0:31:27 10:09 15 F CROSS JUNCTION VA
144 3060 LAURA BROWN 8:39:42 9:11:10 0:31:28 10:09 25 F ARLINGTON VA
145 3344 TAMMY POTTER 8:39:42 9:11:15 0:31:33 10:11 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
146 3188 JOHN HANSLEY 8:39:42 9:11:19 0:31:37 10:12 55 M LYNDHURST OH
147 3139 KATIE EVANS 8:39:42 9:11:20 0:31:38 10:12 10 F ARLINGTON VA
148 3134 JESSICA ESHELMAN 8:39:42 9:11:21 0:31:39 10:13 28 F SAINT THOMAS PA
149 3288 MEREDITH MATHERLY 8:39:42 9:11:22 0:31:40 10:13 23 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
150 3327 ANGIE OBAZA 8:39:42 9:11:25 0:31:43 10:14 36 F LUTHERVILLE MD
151 3137 ASHLEY  EVANS 8:39:42 9:11:26 0:31:44 10:14 45 M ARLINGTON VA
152 3491 JOHN-DAVID WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:11:28 0:31:46 10:15 14 M INWOOD WV
153 3250 JAY KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:11:29 0:31:47 10:15 14 M GAITHERSBURG MD
154 3307 MATT MISIEWICZ 8:39:42 9:11:32 0:31:50 10:16 39 M MARTINSBURG WV
155 3232 BEVERLY ISNER 8:39:42 9:11:33 0:31:51 10:16 50 F RIPLEY WV
156 3099 BRIAN CUSH 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 40 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
157 3194 MELODY  HAYES 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 11 F HARPERS FERRY WV
158 3335 MICHAEL PARLETT 8:39:42 9:11:34 0:31:52 10:17 40 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
159 3224 MICHAEL HORNER 8:39:42 9:11:39 0:31:57 10:18 50 M CHARLES TOWN WV
160 3531 KELLY KOLB 8:39:42 9:11:40 0:31:58 10:19 32 F ARLINGTON VA
161 3247 KATHRYN KEYSOR 8:39:42 9:11:49 0:32:07 10:22 33 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
162 3463 DANIELLE WATSON 8:39:42 9:11:49 0:32:07 10:22 35 F BUNKER HILL WV
163 3001 GREG ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:11:50 0:32:08 10:22 53 M RICHMOND VA
164 3338 LAURA PENNINGTON 8:39:42 9:11:51 0:32:09 10:22 29 F MARTINSBURG WV



165 3350 LEA RADICK 8:39:42 9:11:52 0:32:10 10:23 29 F WASHINGTON DC
166 3260 JACKIE KRISS 8:39:42 9:11:54 0:32:12 10:23 16 F MARTINSBURG WV
167 3313 TRACI MORRIS 8:39:42 9:11:55 0:32:13 10:24 44 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
168 3440 MARY TIDLOW 8:39:42 9:11:55 0:32:13 10:24 44 F ARLINGTON VA
169 3468 CHARLES WELTE 8:39:42 9:11:56 0:32:14 10:24 41 M CHARLES TOWN WV
170 3469 MADISON WELTE 8:39:42 9:11:56 0:32:14 10:24 14 F CHARLES TOWN WV
171 3536 WILLIAM RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:11:57 0:32:15 10:24 7 M HARPERS FERRY WV
172 3030 DANIEL BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:11:58 0:32:16 10:25 55 M MILTON MA
173 3481 KELLY WILT 8:39:42 9:12:01 0:32:19 10:25 30 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
174 3419 JESSICA STEWART 8:39:42 9:12:02 0:32:20 10:26 28 F STRASBURG VA
175 3175 CLAIRE GREENHILL 8:39:42 9:12:03 0:32:21 10:26 23 F WAYNESBORO PA
176 3317 SIWA MSANGI 8:39:42 9:12:06 0:32:24 10:27 39 M ROCKVILLE MD
177 3347 TONY PRICE 8:39:42 9:12:07 0:32:25 10:27 40 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
178 3321 CHRISTOPHER NEIGHBORS 8:39:42 9:12:14 0:32:32 10:30 9 M CHARLES TOWN WV
179 3004 KARA ABELLA 8:39:42 9:12:17 0:32:35 10:31 22 F HAGERSTOWN MD
180 3230 CANDACE HURST 8:39:42 9:12:23 0:32:41 10:33 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
181 3330 JILL ORSINI 8:39:42 9:12:25 0:32:43 10:33 48 F INWOOD WV
182 3325 SARA NORTHCRAFT 8:39:42 9:12:26 0:32:44 10:34 33 F INWOOD WV
183 3493 MORGAN WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:12:26 0:32:44 10:34 44 F INWOOD WV
184 3154 DOUG FRUSHOUR 8:39:42 9:12:27 0:32:45 10:34 49 M MYERSVILLE MD
185 3143 JOANNE FELL 8:39:42 9:12:28 0:32:46 10:34 54 F BETHLEHEM PA
186 3077 AMY CHILDERS 8:39:42 9:12:34 0:32:52 10:36 41 F HARPERS FERRY WV
187 3340 KRISTIN PLATH 8:39:42 9:12:35 0:32:53 10:36 38 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
188 3316 CAROLINE MRISCIN 8:39:42 9:12:37 0:32:55 10:37 27 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
189 3228 AMBER  HOUSEHOLDER 8:39:42 9:12:38 0:32:56 10:37 26 F CHARLES TOWN WV
190 3302 JENNIFER MEINIG 8:39:42 9:12:39 0:32:57 10:38 30 F WASHINGTON DC
191 3435 SANDRA THOMAS 8:39:42 9:12:39 0:32:57 10:38 56 F HEDGESVILLE WV
192 3441 DONALD TOLLEFSON 8:39:42 9:12:40 0:32:58 10:38 44 M FREDERICK MD
193 3234 ROLLIE JACOBS 8:39:42 9:12:43 0:33:01 10:39 50 M HARPERS FERRY WV
194 3190 CYNTHIA HARMAN 8:39:42 9:12:44 0:33:02 10:39 40 F MARTINSBURG WV
195 3240 LISA JORDRE 8:39:42 9:12:45 0:33:03 10:40 48 F FREDERICK MD
196 3383 NICOLE SERGENT 8:39:42 9:12:47 0:33:05 10:40 33 F MARTINSBURG WV
197 3403 MARIANNE SLUSHER 8:39:42 9:12:50 0:33:08 10:41 47 F MANASSAS VA
198 3113 NICHOLAS DERRICK 8:39:42 9:12:52 0:33:10 10:42 31 M INWOOD WV
199 3026 COURTNEY BEACH 8:39:42 9:12:57 0:33:15 10:44 23 F MORGANTOWN WV
200 3255 KIMBERLY KNOTT 8:39:42 9:12:59 0:33:17 10:44 40 F AMISSVILLE VA
201 3184 AMY HALL 8:39:42 9:13:02 0:33:20 10:45 36 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
202 3275 IAN MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:13:06 0:33:24 10:46 8 M HAMMONDSPORT NY
203 3465 KIMBERLY WATSON 8:39:42 9:13:07 0:33:25 10:47 36 F CHARLES TOWN WV
204 3273 KERRY LYNNER 8:39:42 9:13:19 0:33:37 10:51 38 F POTOMAC FALLS VA
205 3480 CHEROKEE WILT 8:39:42 9:13:22 0:33:40 10:52 32 F RANSON WV
206 3016 ANGELA ASHBAUGH 8:39:42 9:13:26 0:33:44 10:53 39 F HARPERS FERRY WV
207 3081 BRIAN CLEMMONS 8:39:42 9:13:29 0:33:47 10:54 39 M MARTINSBURG  WV
208 3088 BRANDON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:13:30 0:33:48 10:54 31 M GERRARDSTOWN WV
209 3459 STEPHANIE WALLACE 8:39:42 9:13:41 0:33:59 10:58 29 F CHARLES TOWN WV
210 3461 JULIE WALSH 8:39:42 9:13:43 0:34:01 10:58 37 F MARTINSBURG WV
211 3125 MOLLY DRAPER 8:39:42 9:13:46 0:34:04 10:59 17 F MARTINSBURG WV
212 3393 SUE SHELDON 8:39:42 9:13:47 0:34:05 11:00 53 F RANSON WV
213 3124 MAGGIE DRAPER 8:39:42 9:14:04 0:34:22 11:05 24 F MARTINSBURG WV
214 3263 JIM LEAB 8:39:42 9:14:08 0:34:26 11:06 40 M MARTINSBURG WV
215 3343 CARA POMPONIO 8:39:42 9:14:08 0:34:26 11:06 45 F WASHINGTON DC
216 3225 JESSICA HORTON 8:39:42 9:14:11 0:34:29 11:07 32 F BOONSBORO MD
217 3416 HOLLY STEARS 8:39:42 9:14:13 0:34:31 11:08 36 F HAGERSTOWN MD
218 3360 ANTHONY RINALDI 8:39:42 9:14:17 0:34:35 11:09 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
219 3346 SYDNEY PRICE 8:39:42 9:14:22 0:34:40 11:11 15 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
220 3361 MICHAEL RINALDI 8:39:42 9:14:26 0:34:44 11:12 12 M MARTINSBURG WV
221 3064 RONI BUNDY 8:39:42 9:14:27 0:34:45 11:13 38 F PURCELLVILLE VA
222 3159 CAROL GARRAND 8:39:42 9:14:30 0:34:48 11:14 54 F FREDERICK MD
223 3087 EMILY  CROUCH 8:39:42 9:14:37 0:34:55 11:16 33 F ARLINGTON VA



224 3236 ALLISON JANNEY 8:39:42 9:14:37 0:34:55 11:16 27 F MARTINSBURG WV
225 3495 JUDY YORK 8:39:42 9:14:44 0:35:02 11:18 40 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
226 3083 SARAH COLON 8:39:42 9:14:53 0:35:11 11:21 30 F CHARLES TOWN WV
227 3374 LIZ SARRA 8:39:42 9:14:53 0:35:11 11:21 37 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
228 3133 PAULA ERNST 8:39:42 9:15:00 0:35:18 11:23 53 F CLEAR SPRING MD
229 3308 TRACI MISIEWICZ 8:39:42 9:15:05 0:35:23 11:25 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
230 3203 BILL HERSON 8:39:42 9:15:06 0:35:24 11:25 14 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
231 3264 VICKI LEE 8:39:42 9:15:10 0:35:28 11:26 43 F FREDERICK MD
232 3050 FELICIA BOYCE 8:39:42 9:15:14 0:35:32 11:28 43 F CROSS JUNCTION VA
233 3055 KATIE BRINKLEY 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
234 3097 EDY CUMMINGS 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 41 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
235 3212 MELANIE HOCKENSMITH 8:39:42 9:15:15 0:35:33 11:28 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
236 3300 PAULA MCMASTERS 8:39:42 9:15:19 0:35:37 11:29 47 F MARTINSBURG WV
237 3278 LEAH MACK 8:39:42 9:15:20 0:35:38 11:30 36 F KNOXVILLE MD
238 3169 JAMES GLYMPH 8:39:42 9:15:24 0:35:42 11:31 68 M CHARLES TOWN WV
239 3309 HANNAH MOERSCHEL 8:39:42 9:15:24 0:35:42 11:31 10 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
240 3310 SARAH MOERSCHEL 8:39:42 9:15:25 0:35:43 11:31 42 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
241 3205 ERIC HIGGINBOTHAM 8:39:42 9:15:33 0:35:51 11:34 35 M HEDGESVILLE WV
242 3046 MEGAN BONFILI 8:39:42 9:15:37 0:35:55 11:35 37 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
243 3027 DONNA BELFORD 8:39:42 9:15:39 0:35:57 11:36 43 F INWOOD WV
244 3423 ROBERT STROTHER IV 8:39:42 9:15:39 0:35:57 11:36 33 M HAGERSTOWN MD
245 3358 MARY  RIES 8:39:42 9:15:43 0:36:01 11:37 36 F HARPERS FERRY WV
246 3318 SAMANTHA MULLENS 8:39:42 9:15:46 0:36:04 11:38 31 F RANSON WV
247 3019 SARAH  AYERS 8:39:42 9:15:49 0:36:07 11:39 28 F CHARLES TOWN WV
248 3445 JESSICA TUBERGEN 8:39:42 9:15:58 0:36:16 11:42 30 F RANSON WV
249 3384 ALICIA  SHAFFER 8:39:42 9:16:02 0:36:20 11:43 32 F MARTINSBURG WV
250 3048 TRICIA BOWERS 8:39:42 9:16:06 0:36:24 11:45 26 F KNOXVILLE MD
251 3058 BRAD BROWN 8:39:42 9:16:13 0:36:31 11:47 43 M MARTINSBURG WV
252 3262 TRAUDLINDE LANG 8:39:42 9:16:19 0:36:37 11:49 25 F MARTINSBURG WV
253 3059 KATHIE BROWN 8:39:42 9:16:25 0:36:43 11:51 60 F MT. LAKE PARK MD
254 3074 MEAGAN CAREY 8:39:42 9:16:27 0:36:45 11:51 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
255 3054 Kyle Sway 8:39:42 9:16:28 0:36:46 11:52 20 M HEDGESVILLE WV
256 3427 LYNNIE SWAN 8:39:42 9:16:30 0:36:48 11:52 44 F HEDGESVILLE WV
257 3035 AMANDA BIEBEL 8:39:42 9:16:35 0:36:53 11:54 10 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
258 3183 KELLY HALBERT 8:39:42 9:16:35 0:36:53 11:54 39 F WINCHESTER VA
259 3123 SHARON DOVE 8:39:42 9:16:39 0:36:57 11:55 44 F BUNKER HILL WV
260 3409 WENDY  SMITH 8:39:42 9:16:42 0:37:00 11:56 50 F LEESBURG VA
261 3373 LARA SABO 8:39:42 9:16:43 0:37:01 11:56 34 F ALEXANDRIA VA
262 3351 LISA RADLER 8:39:42 9:16:53 0:37:11 11:58 45 F HARPERS FERRY WV
263 3477 LYN WIDMYER 8:39:42 9:16:54 0:37:12 12:00 62 F CHARLES TOWN WV
264 3171 DEB GOFF 8:39:42 9:16:57 0:37:15 12:01 51 F BIG SPRING WV
265 3181 LAUREN HACKETT 8:39:42 9:16:57 0:37:15 12:01 22 F MARTINSBURG WV
266 3364 SHERYL ROFF 8:39:42 9:16:58 0:37:16 12:01 21 F GAITHERSBURG MD
267 3507 LEANNE SMITH 8:39:42 9:16:59 0:37:17 12:02 41 F CHARLES TOWN WV
268 3075 TAYLOR CHAPMAN 8:39:42 9:17:03 0:37:21 12:03 22 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
269 3356 BRIDGETTE RICE 8:39:42 9:17:12 0:37:30 12:06 23 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
270 3450 BOB VALENTINE 8:39:42 9:17:23 0:37:41 12:09 67 M MCLEAN VA
271 3322 KEITH  NEWELL 8:39:42 9:17:25 0:37:43 12:10 43 M HAGERSTOWN MD
272 3070 CAROL CALLAGHAN-EVANS 8:39:42 9:17:30 0:37:48 12:12 48 F CENTREVILLE VA
273 3038 MARCIA BLAIS 8:39:42 9:17:34 0:37:52 12:13 33 F WOODBRIDGE VA
274 3464 KIMBERLY WATSON 8:39:42 9:17:43 0:38:01 12:16 29 F RANSON WV
275 3467 EMILY WEISSE 8:39:42 9:17:45 0:38:03 12:16 28 F HEDGESVILLE WA
276 3129 JENNIFER  DYSON 8:39:42 9:17:47 0:38:05 12:17 34 F LOVETTSVILLE VA
277 3160 SHELLY GEARY 8:39:42 9:17:49 0:38:07 12:18 31 F LEESBURG VA
278 3487 BRENDA WOODS 8:39:42 9:17:49 0:38:07 12:18 48 F BOONSBORO MD
279 3444 AMANDA TREMBA 8:39:42 9:17:53 0:38:11 12:19 29 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
280 3475 ISAAC  WHITMORE 8:39:42 9:17:53 0:38:11 12:19 28 M ROHRERSVILLE MD
281 3142 BETSY FARMER 8:39:42 9:17:58 0:38:16 12:21 48 F STATE COLLEGE PA
282 3410 JENNIFER SMITS 8:39:42 9:17:58 0:38:16 12:21 28 F WHITE PLAINS MD



283 3028 JENNIFER BENBOW 8:39:42 9:17:59 0:38:17 12:21 39 F VIENNA VA
284 3150 SEAN FOX 8:39:42 9:18:01 0:38:19 12:22 29 M HERNDON VA
285 3152 JEFFERY  FRITZ 8:39:42 9:18:01 0:38:19 12:22 46 M MARATHON WI
286 3153 NOAH FRITZ 8:39:42 9:18:02 0:38:20 12:22 6 M MARATHON WI
287 3141 ADALINE FARMER 8:39:42 9:18:03 0:38:21 12:22 10 F STATE COLLEGE PA
288 3359 AMELIA RILEY 8:39:42 9:18:03 0:38:21 12:22 16 F MARTINSBURG WV
289 3283 ERIN  MALONEY 8:39:42 9:18:05 0:38:23 12:23 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
290 3297 MARSH MCJUNKIN 8:39:42 9:18:08 0:38:26 12:24 68 F BETHESDA MD
291 3323 TEACE NOEL 8:39:42 9:18:10 0:38:28 12:25 48 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
292 3258 PAUL KRADEL 8:39:42 9:18:12 0:38:30 12:25 65 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
293 3395 LISA SHIMAHARA 8:39:42 9:18:15 0:38:33 12:26 47 F KEEDYSVILLE MD
294 3426 JANE SUPER 8:39:42 9:18:18 0:38:36 12:27 48 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
295 3165 MILLARD GIBBONS 8:39:42 9:18:20 0:38:38 12:28 47 M MARTINSBURG WV
296 3067 CARY BURGOYNE 8:39:42 9:18:21 0:38:39 12:28 26 F INWOOD WV
297 3523 JENNIFER KELLER 8:39:42 9:18:35 0:38:53 12:33 36 F CHICAGO IL
298 3195 KIM HEACOCK 8:39:42 9:18:39 0:38:57 12:34 28 F MARTINSBURG WV
299 3115 SHEILA DILLOW 8:39:42 9:18:45 0:39:03 12:36 46 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
300 3265 ELIZABETH LEMASTER 8:39:42 9:18:51 0:39:09 12:38 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
301 3248 BRENDA KINDER 8:39:42 9:18:53 0:39:11 12:38 56 F JEFFERSON MD
302 3357 AMANDA RIEG 8:39:42 9:19:06 0:39:24 12:43 32 F BERKELEY SPRINGS WV
303 3191 TRACIE HARRIS 8:39:42 9:19:08 0:39:26 12:43 41 F HEDGESVILLE WV
304 3189 RACHEL HARDY 8:39:42 9:19:11 0:39:29 12:44 28 F BOONSBORO MD
305 3527 TRACY HECK 8:39:42 9:19:11 0:39:29 12:44 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
306 3018 MELANIE AULABAUGH 8:39:42 9:19:12 0:39:30 12:45 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
307 3378 SHARON SAVINSKY 8:39:42 9:19:12 0:39:30 12:45 44 F WOODSTOCK VA
308 3005 MEREDITH ADAMS 8:39:42 9:19:16 0:39:34 12:46 42 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
309 3385 AMY  SHANK 8:39:42 9:19:18 0:39:36 12:46 36 F MARTINSBURG WV
310 3163 CHARLES GEOGHAN 8:39:42 9:19:26 0:39:44 12:49 59 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
311 3179 DANA GUE 8:39:42 9:19:28 0:39:46 12:50 49 F THURMONT MD
312 3140 CHRISTEN  FAIRLEY 8:39:42 9:19:34 0:39:52 12:52 16 F HAGERSTOWN MD
313 3292 ASHLEIGH MCCOY 8:39:42 9:19:35 0:39:53 12:52 16 F HAGERSTOWN MD
314 3407 ODIN SMITH 8:39:42 9:19:37 0:39:55 12:53 37 M HARPERS FERRY WV
315 3408 ODIN R SMITH 8:39:42 9:19:37 0:39:55 12:53 8 M HARPERS FERRY WV
316 3267 BILL  LEWIS 8:39:42 9:19:38 0:39:56 12:53 37 M KEARNEYSVILLE WV
317 3268 EMILY  LEWIS 8:39:42 9:19:38 0:39:56 12:53 8 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
318 3412 LINDA SNYDER 8:39:42 9:19:41 0:39:59 12:54 64 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
319 3516 JIM JOCHUM 8:39:42 9:19:41 0:39:59 12:54 53 M
320 3502 EMMIE DEFUSCO 8:39:42 9:19:42 0:40:00 12:54 22 F CUMBERLAND MD
321 3515 KERRI CALDER 8:39:42 9:20:09 0:40:27 13:03 30 F BERRYVILLE VA
322 3151 JENNIFER  FRIEDMAN 8:39:42 9:20:12 0:40:30 13:04 39 F STONE RIDGE VA
323 3342 KIM POINDEXTER 8:39:42 9:20:12 0:40:30 13:04 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
324 3261 SARA LAMBERT 8:39:42 9:20:20 0:40:38 13:06 42 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
325 3161 AMY GELETY 8:39:42 9:20:22 0:40:40 13:07 41 F HARPERS FERRY WV
326 3429 DANIEL SWIGER 8:39:42 9:20:25 0:40:43 13:08 33 M WINCHESTER VA
327 3430 JESSICA SWIGER 8:39:42 9:20:25 0:40:43 13:08 31 F WINCHESTER VA
328 3489 JAMI WRENN 8:39:42 9:20:26 0:40:44 13:08 38 F WINCHESTER VA
329 3249 JAMI KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:20:29 0:40:47 13:09 9 F GAITHERSBURG MD
330 3294 CARRIE MCCRACKEN 8:39:42 9:20:29 0:40:47 13:09 37 F FREDERICK MD
331 3251 JOHN KINNAMAN 8:39:42 9:20:31 0:40:49 13:10 51 M GAITHERSBURG MD
332 3271 DAWN LOPEZ 8:39:42 9:20:42 0:41:00 13:14 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
333 3061 SUZANNE BUCCI 8:39:42 9:20:44 0:41:02 13:14 63 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
334 3093 KEVIN CROWE 8:39:42 9:20:45 0:41:03 13:15 32 M CHAMBERSBURG PA
335 3022 SHARON BACH 8:39:42 9:21:00 0:41:18 13:19 46 F CHESTERFIELD VA
336 3296 BETH  MCGOWAN 8:39:42 9:21:03 0:41:21 13:20 52 F MARTINSBURG WV
337 3098 SHEILA CUNNINGHAM 8:39:42 9:21:04 0:41:22 13:21 30 F WAYNEBORO PA
338 3241 BARBARA KEECH 8:39:42 9:21:17 0:41:35 13:25 57 F MARTINSBURG WV
339 3314 MONIQUE MORROW 8:39:42 9:21:18 0:41:36 13:25 32 F LEESBURG VA
340 3149 CASEY FOX 8:39:42 9:21:20 0:41:38 13:26 29 F HERNDON VA
341 3478 RON WIDMYER 8:39:42 9:21:30 0:41:48 13:29 63 M CHARLES TOWN WV



342 3301 KELLI MEADOWS 8:39:42 9:21:31 0:41:49 13:29 38 F INWOOD WV
343 3277 PAIGE MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:21:36 0:41:54 13:31 10 F HAMMONDSPORT NY
344 3391 BRIDGET  SHEERIN 8:39:42 9:21:50 0:42:08 13:35 33 F BAY SHORE NY
345 3276 JOYCE MACDONALD 8:39:42 9:21:57 0:42:15 13:38 39 F HAMMONDSPORT NY
346 3164 JENNIFER GEORGE 8:39:42 9:22:02 0:42:20 13:39 35 F CHARLES TOWN WV
347 3341 GREGORY PLOURDE 8:39:42 9:22:10 0:42:28 13:42 44 M CHARLES TOWN WV
348 3319 AMANDA MULLINS 8:39:42 9:22:15 0:42:33 13:44 27 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
349 3111 BONNIE DENESEUS 8:39:42 9:22:19 0:42:37 13:45 43 F MARTINSBURG WV
350 3082 LAUREN CLINGAN 8:39:42 9:22:25 0:42:43 13:47 46 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
351 3040 DAVE BLANKENSHIP 8:39:42 9:22:28 0:42:46 13:48 39 M HARPERS FERRY WV
352 3095 HEATH CRUMBACKER 8:39:42 9:22:31 0:42:49 13:49 39 M MARTINSBURG WV
353 3138 HEATHER EVANS 8:39:42 9:22:40 0:42:58 13:52 38 F MARTINSBURG WV
354 3120 RENE' DONLEY 8:39:42 9:22:44 0:43:02 13:53 41 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
355 3329 ELAINE OLIVER 8:39:42 9:22:45 0:43:03 13:53 50 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
356 3252 MELISSA KISTLER 8:39:42 9:23:06 0:43:24 14:00 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
357 3096 CHRISTINE CUBBY 8:39:42 9:23:12 0:43:30 14:02 62 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
358 3379 AMY SCHMITT 8:39:42 9:23:14 0:43:32 14:03 40 F CHARLES TOWN WV
359 3116 JENNIFER  DIXON 8:39:42 9:23:16 0:43:34 14:03 37 F HARPERS FERRY WV
360 3063 JUDY BULMAN 8:39:42 9:23:46 0:44:04 14:13 44 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
361 3091 JACKSON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:23:57 0:44:15 14:16 10 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
362 3526 J DONOVAN FRYE 8:39:42 9:23:57 0:44:15 14:16 9 M SHENANDOAH JCT WV
363 3274 KARA LYONS 8:39:42 9:24:02 0:44:20 14:18 28 F MARTINSBURG WV
364 3331 GLENDA  OSTERBERG 8:39:42 9:24:02 0:44:20 14:18 25 F RANSON WV
365 3104 AUDREY DAVIS 8:39:42 9:24:28 0:44:46 14:26 8 F CHARLES TOWN WV
366 3488 JEANNE WOOTEN 8:39:42 9:24:35 0:44:53 14:29 58 F MARTINSBURG WV
367 3057 MARC BRIOD 8:39:42 9:24:47 0:45:05 14:33 70 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
368 3130 FRANCIS  EICHELBERGER JR 8:39:42 9:25:05 0:45:23 14:38 50 M CHARLES TOWN WV
369 3187 MARY ANN HAMMANN 8:39:42 9:25:09 0:45:27 14:40 76 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
370 3146 AMANDA FISHEL 8:39:42 9:25:48 0:46:06 14:52 28 F FREDERICK ME
371 3510 KAITLYN COREY 8:39:42 9:26:13 0:46:31 15:00 15 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
372 3103 MARY DANNO 8:39:42 9:26:39 0:46:57 15:09 49 F SHENANDOAH JUNCTION WV
373 3504 JEFF FUNKHOUSER 8:39:42 9:27:13 0:47:31 15:20 25 M BUNKER HILL WV
374 3505 SHAUNTEA FUNKHOUSER 8:39:42 9:27:13 0:47:31 15:20 25 F BUNKER HILL WV
375 3509 WENDY COREY 8:39:42 9:27:19 0:47:37 15:22 40 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
376 3186 CONRAD HAMMANN 8:39:42 9:27:22 0:47:40 15:23 80 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
377 3107 JAN DEAVERS 8:39:42 9:27:27 0:47:45 15:24 55 F WILLIAMSPORT MD
378 3270 MARY  LINTHICUM 8:39:42 9:27:35 0:47:53 15:27 53 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
379 3449 JOSEPH P VALENT 8:39:42 9:27:38 0:47:56 15:28 63 M RESTON VA
380 3438 PAULA THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:28:26 0:48:44 15:43 44 F HAGERSTOWN MD
381 3439 STEVE  THOMPSON 8:39:42 9:28:26 0:48:44 15:43 45 M HAGERSTOWN MD
382 3174 MONICA GRABOWSKA 8:39:42 9:28:35 0:48:53 15:46 49 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
383 3062 SUSAN BUCEY 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 61 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
384 3100 LUANN CUSTER 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 55 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
385 3105 KAREN DAVIS 8:39:42 9:28:37 0:48:55 15:47 52 F HARPERS FERRY WV
386 3207 DAVID HILKE 8:39:42 9:28:53 0:49:11 15:52 67 M MERRICK NY
387 3216 SHELLY HOLLIDAY 8:39:42 9:29:26 0:49:44 16:03 43 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
388 3482 REBECCA WINNETTE 8:39:42 9:29:39 0:49:57 16:07 47 F HEDGESVILLE WV
389 3266 BETH LENTZ 8:39:42 9:29:42 0:50:00 16:08 49 F INWOOD WV
390 3213 JENNIFER HODGE 8:39:42 9:29:55 0:50:13 16:12 42 F ALEXANDRIA VA
391 3472 CONNIE WHITE 8:39:42 9:29:58 0:50:16 16:13 63 F RUTHER GLEN VA
392 3280 JOANN MAGNERS 8:39:42 9:30:12 0:50:30 16:17 61 F MARTINSBURG WV
393 3243 SHANNON KENNEDY 8:39:42 9:30:15 0:50:33 16:18 31 F CHARLES TOWN WV
394 3281 RICHARD MAGNERS 8:39:42 9:30:23 0:50:41 16:21 51 M MARTINSBURG WV
395 3221 ANASTASIA  HORNER 8:39:42 9:30:51 0:51:09 16:30 12 F CHARLES TOWN WV
396 3036 ALAN  BIGLER 8:39:42 9:30:54 0:51:12 16:31 61 M CHARLES TOWN  WV
397 3443 CYNTHIA TRAINOR 8:39:42 9:31:02 0:51:20 16:34 54 F CHARLES TOWN WV
398 3079 MARIE CIPRIANO 8:39:42 9:31:21 0:51:39 16:40 57 F CHARLES TOWN WV
399 3447 KATHY UPTON 8:39:42 9:31:21 0:51:39 16:40 49 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
400 3315 WENDY MOSELEY 8:39:42 9:31:27 0:51:45 16:42 77 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV



401 3024 CINDY BARRY 8:39:42 9:31:38 0:51:56 16:45 43 F RESTON VA
402 3032 THOMAS BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:38 0:51:56 16:45 8 M HARPERS FERRY WV
403 3235 BETH JAMES 8:39:42 9:31:39 0:51:57 16:45 43 F RESTON VA
404 3031 EMILY BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:40 0:51:58 16:46 10 F HARPERS FERRY WV
405 3299 VICKIE MCLAUGHLIN 8:39:42 9:31:42 0:52:00 16:46 54 F MARTINSBURG WV
406 3029 ANGELA BERKMAN 8:39:42 9:31:43 0:52:01 16:47 43 F HARPERS FERRY WV
407 3298 RICHARD MCLAUGHLIN 8:39:42 9:31:45 0:52:03 16:47 60 M MARTINSBURG WV
408 3145 KATY FERNBACHER 8:39:42 9:31:46 0:52:04 16:48 33 F CHARLES TOWN WV
409 3021 YVONNE  AZELTINE 8:39:42 9:31:47 0:52:05 16:48 38 F BUNKER HILL WV
410 3422 JACKY STOCKING 8:39:42 9:31:47 0:52:05 16:48 59 F MARTINSBURG WV
411 3009 ROBERT ALLEN 8:39:42 9:31:48 0:52:06 16:48 64 M CAMBRIDGE MD
412 3056 JUDITH BRIOD 8:39:42 9:31:55 0:52:13 16:51 70 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
413 3354 JET REID 8:39:42 9:32:15 0:52:33 16:57 45 M GREENCASTLE PA
414 3084 SARA CORNEJO 8:39:42 9:32:33 0:52:51 17:03 33 F BRAMBLETON VA
415 3425 LIBBY STURM 8:39:42 9:32:33 0:52:51 17:03 67 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
416 3530 LOIS TURCO 8:39:42 9:32:36 0:52:54 17:04 71 F SHEPHERDSTOWN  WV
417 3155 KAREN FUEGI 8:39:42 9:32:37 0:52:55 17:04 53 F GERRARDSTOWN WV
418 3312 KATHY MORGAN 8:39:42 9:32:37 0:52:55 17:04 51 F MARTINSBURG WV
419 3446 KATHLEEN TURCO 8:39:42 9:32:48 0:53:06 17:08 50 F ARLINGTON VA
420 3220 ALEXIS HORNER 8:39:42 9:32:51 0:53:09 17:09 8 F CHARLES TOWN WV
421 3037 MARY  BIGLER 8:39:42 9:32:56 0:53:14 17:10 59 F CHARLES TOWN  WV
422 3223 LORI HORNER 8:39:42 9:32:56 0:53:14 17:10 39 F CHARLES TOWN WV
423 3336 HEATHER PAYNE 8:39:42 9:33:05 0:53:23 17:13 20 F HEDGESVILLE WV
424 3337 LINDA PAYNE 8:39:42 9:33:05 0:53:23 17:13 47 F HEDGESVILLE WV
425 3015 LAWRENCE ANGUS 8:39:42 9:33:10 0:53:28 17:15 58 M MARTINSBURG WV
426 3293 LISA MCCOY 8:39:42 9:33:20 0:53:38 17:18 52 F HAGERSTOWN MD
427 3014 JANICE ANGUS 8:39:42 9:33:24 0:53:42 17:19 60 F MARTINSBURG WV
428 3090 DEVON CROUSE 8:39:42 9:33:41 0:53:59 17:25 7 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
429 3002 KATHLEEN ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:33:43 0:54:01 17:25 10 F RICHMOND VA
430 3003 LORRIE ABBOTT 8:39:42 9:33:50 0:54:08 17:28 39 F RICHMOND VA
431 3089 DEBBIE CROUSE 8:39:42 9:34:09 0:54:27 17:34 45 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
432 3508 REBECCA VANDYKE 8:39:42 9:34:20 0:54:38 17:37 23 F HARPERS FERRY WV
433 3518 TRACY FRANKLIN 8:39:42 9:34:20 0:54:38 17:37 33 F KEARNEYSVILLE WV
434 3166 ARTHUR GIBSON 8:39:42 9:34:30 0:54:48 17:41 44 M GREENCASTLE  PA
435 3167 DEANNA GIBSON 8:39:42 9:34:31 0:54:49 17:41 39 F GREENCASTLE  PA
436 3045 DEBORAH BOLYARD 8:39:42 9:34:48 0:55:06 17:46 53 F RANSON WV
437 3471 LINDA WHITCOMB 8:39:42 9:34:48 0:55:06 17:46 62 F MOUNT AIRY MD
438 2449 KRISTI  MELBY 8:19:14 9:34:50 1:15:36 24:23:00 35 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
439 3237 KATHI JOHNSON 8:39:42 9:34:51 0:55:09 17:47 42 F MARTINSBURG WV
440 3501 BRENT RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:34:59 0:55:17 17:50 41 M HARPERS FERRY WV
441 3242 CHRISTINA KELLER 8:39:42 9:35:37 0:55:55 18:02 39 F MARTINSBURG WV
442 3007 LINDA ALLEN 8:39:42 9:35:53 0:56:11 18:07 62 F CAMBRIDGE MD
443 3535 SUNSHINE RICKETTS 8:39:42 9:36:16 0:56:34 18:15 40 F HARPERS FERRY WV
444 3233 JESSICA ISNER 8:39:42 9:36:26 0:56:44 18:18 25 F CHARLESTON WV
445 3479 ROBERTA WILSON 8:39:42 9:36:26 0:56:44 18:18 70 F BIG SPRING WV
446 3131 MARYLANE  ELMES 8:39:42 9:37:54 0:58:12 18:46 70 F CENTREVILLE MD
447 3375 HELEN SAUM 8:39:42 9:37:54 0:58:12 18:46 64 F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
448 3272 ANDREW LYLE 8:39:42 9:38:00 0:58:18 18:48 59 M ARLINGTON VA
449 3413 MARY ELLEN SNYDER 8:39:42 9:38:02 0:58:20 18:49 67 F ARLINGTON VA
450 3490 BARBARA WRIGHT 8:39:42 9:38:22 0:58:40 18:55 49 F BUNKER HILL WV
451 3368 MARTHA ROSE 8:39:42 9:39:57 1:00:15 19:26 44 F INWOOD WV
452 3206 JEN HIGGINBOTHAM 8:39:42 9:41:21 1:01:39 19:53 31 F HEDGESVILLE WV
453 3324 LINDA NORRIS 8:39:42 9:41:21 1:01:39 19:53 51 F MARTINSBURG WV
454 3519 ROBBIE BURKETT 8:39:42 9:41:22 1:01:40 19:54 18 M MARTINSBURG WV
455 3332 ALEXANDRIA OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:34 1:03:52 20:36 14 F HEDGESVILLE WV
456 3334 ROSALINE OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:34 1:03:52 20:36 30 F HEDGESVILLE WV
457 3333 MARILEE OSTMAN 8:39:42 9:43:35 1:03:53 20:36 63 F HEDGESVILLE WV
458 3424 FAY  STUMP 8:39:42 9:43:35 1:03:53 20:36 59 F HEDGESVILLE WV
459 3369 PATRICIA ROSS 8:39:42 9:43:36 1:03:54 20:37 61 F BALDWIN MD



460 3452 DIANE VANKLEECK 8:39:42 9:43:37 1:03:55 20:37 60 F HEDGESVILLE WV
461 3453 PETER VANKLEECK 8:39:42 9:43:37 1:03:55 20:37 51 M HEDGESVILLLE WV
462 3039 APRIL BLAKER 8:39:42 9:45:49 1:06:07 21:20 32 F RANSON WV
463 3355 TONYA  REID 8:39:42 9:45:49 1:06:07 21:20 45 F GREENCASTLE PA
464 3387 APRIL SHEA 8:39:42 10:04:01 1:24:19 27:12 30 F FREDERICK MD
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